In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

Sectons 958 s9of e NOTICE of statement of affairs -

Insolvency Act 1986.

1 Companies House

Company deta|ls

eyt o [s 11 (o6 o175

\\ e

09/06/2020 #190
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form _
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in ful [Zlng Zing Express Limited

bold black capitals.

I . Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Irvin

Sumame - - Cohen ‘

I‘ ' ~ Liquidator's address . -
Building nam'e/numberl 31st Floor |

 Street | 140 Bank Street

Post town ' }London |

" County/Region | : o - o
ot [ 18| [5[N[R[_
Country . I

Liquidator’s name ©

© Other liquidator

Ful forename(s) Kirstie Jane Use this section to tell us about
Surname . Provan ‘another liquidator. !
’ I Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | 31st Floor : eS::i':\ilsi(s‘:ciggrt\ot:) tell us about
Street : | 40 Bank Street another liquidator.
Post town | London
County/Region | - . ‘
oo €[4 5[ NR
Country I o v

04/17 Version 1.0 .




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

: Date of statement of affairs

Date -

e P[5 TVTV

~

Statement of affalrs

| attach

an Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

{
B - Statement-of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
- Act 1986 :

O . Statement of concurrénce

Sign and.date -

Liquidator's signature

Slgnature

X %ﬁzﬁ

Signature date

TV o l's TTEE

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affatrs

BTresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if -
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be

- | visible to searchers of the public record.

Futa(tname Rebecca Jones

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

I Address

31st Floor
40 Bank Street

|
=

Post town

London

County/Region

= [elifal [sWlr[_

Country

|DX

Telephone

020 7516 1500

Checklist

We may.return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the :
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

cmanyrane Bagbies Traynor (London) LLP |

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidénce notes

.| on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk _

This form is avallable in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at

~.| www.gov.uk/companieshouse

A

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

N

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
- Company Registered Number: 08198973

on the 6 May 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the _
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth
without an honest belief in its truth.

Full Name WA’KV« SO\“\’L{\'GM Q‘N

wa ok GA

o™ rﬂwx 2020.

Dated




. e s e c—

-

Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2020

A - Summary of Asséts

e Ml G

b H'M 2628

Estimated to
Assets Book Vaiue. Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge: -

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets: )

_Lease Premiums 55,601.00 NiL

Leasehold improvements 114 291.00 NIL
" Inter-Company Balance 87,955.00 NIL

Prepayments 131,506.00 NIL

Cash at Bank 35,530.00 35,530.00

Rent Deposits 16,625.00 Uncertain

Estlmated total assets avallable for preferemlal creditors

35,530.00



Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2020 |

A1 - Summary of Liabilities | |
- Estimated to

Realise
g
Estimated total assets avallable for preferenilal credltoré (Carried from Page A) _ 35,530.00
Liabilities
- Preferential Creditors:-

, s NIL -
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferentiat creditors ’ 35,530.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

. . NIL

. 35,530.00

Estimated prescribedApa“rt of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL

Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders  ° 35,530.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003 .

. . . . NIL
Estimated deficlency/surpius of assets after floating charges o +  35,630.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) : L NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors : 35,530.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorttall to floating charge holders)

Trade Creditors 276,847.00
Directors - . ‘ . . 180,000.00
Former Directors/Associated Parties’ ' 215,000.00
HMRC (non VAT) 92,831.00
HMRC (VAT) . - 130,315.00 .
: ' ' 894,993.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preterentlal creditors :
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) : (859,463.00)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors ' ~ (859,463.00)
Issued and called'up capital
Ordinary Shareholders ) _ 24,995.00
Investment Shareholders 3,030.00 :
’ - , : 28,025.00
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members ’ ' (887,488.00) .

——

TGS e



Begbies Traynor (London) LLP )
Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing .
B - Company Creditors )

e 0

Page. 1ot - \//

1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09

Key - Name Address . £
CA03 Allan Reeder - Elephant and Castle Unit 34, Acton Park INDUSTRIAL Estate Acton, London, W3 7QE 467.37
CA04 Allan Reeder - Kentish Unit 35, Acton Park INDUSTRIAL Estate Acton, London, W3 7QE 93.53
CA06 Antartic Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 4 Walnut Tree Close, Guildford, Surrey, GU2 4UX 5,987.64
CAO07 - Asian Harvest Foods - Battersea Unit 8, Dukes Park, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2GF 3,619.86
CAO8 Asian Harvest Foods - Blackstock Road Unit 9, Dukes Park, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2GF 5,299.57
CAD9 - Asian Harvest Foods - Elephant and Castle Unit 9, Dukes Park, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2GF 2,5587.51 -
CA10 Asian Harvest Foods - Holloway Road Unit 9, Dukes Park, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2GF 944.51
CAN Asian Harvest Foods - Kensal Rise Unit 9, Dukes Park, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2GF 6,464.08
CA12 Asian Harvest Foods - Kentish Town Unit 9, Dukes Park, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2GF 6,406.35
CA13 Philippe William Abbe c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31% Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 5NR §3.82
CB01 Bidfood - Battersea Black Moss Lane, Scarisbrick, Ormskirk, Lancashire, L40 SRW 865.45
cB02 Atradius for BFS Group Ltd t/a Bidfood, c/o Atradius Collections, 3 Harbour Drive, Cardiff Bay, CF10 4WZ 4,867.53
CB03 - . Bidfood - Holloway Road Black Moss Lane, Scarisbrick, Ormskirk, Lancashire, L40 SRW 3,482.72
. CB04 Bidfood - Kensal Rise Black Moss Lane, Scarisbrick, Ormskirk, Lancashire, L40 SRW 1,122.96
. CBOS - Bidfood - Kentish Town Black Moss Lane, Scarisbrick, Ormskirk, Lancashire, L40 9RW - 1,251.51
CB06 British Gas PO Box 227, Rotherham, S98 1PB 2,635.11
cBos William Broadbent c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 312 Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNR . 78,750.00
cco1 C&C Catering Engineers Ltd 1 Smithy Farm, Chapel Lane, Saighton, Chester, CH3 6EW. . 975.60
cco3 Colonial World Foods (UK) Ltd - Blackstock Unit 5-6 Townsend Industrial Estate, Waxiow Road, London, NW10 7NU 2,910.80 -
CCo4 Colonial World Foods {UK) Ltd - Elephant & CastUnit 5-6 Townsend Industrial Estate, Waxlow Road, London, NW10 7NU 724.80
CCO05 Cotonial World Foods (UK) Ltd - Kensal Unit 5-6 Townsend Industrial Estate, Waxlow Road, London, NW10 7NU 5,450.20
CCcoé Colonial World Foods (UK) Ltd - Kentish Town  Unit 5-6 Townsend Industrial Estate, Waxlow Road, London, NW10 7NU 2,055.00
CcD02 ' Donovan Bros Battersea Unit 5, Lagoon Road, Kent, BR5 3QX : : 2,563.46
CcDO03 Donovan Bros Blackstock Unit5, Lagoon Road, Kent, BRS 3QX ' 4,227 .41
CD04 Donovan Bros Holloway Road Unit 5, Lagoon Road, Kent, BRS 3QX 143.28
CDO05S Donovan Bros Kensal Rise Unit 5, Lagoon Road, Kent, BR5 3QX 3,270.23
CDo6 Donovan Bros Kentish Unit 5, Lagoon Road, Kent, BR5 3QX 1,942.80
CE02 Jeremy Elster 142 Blackstock Road, London, N4 2DX 7.500.00
CcGoo Willowgreen L.td 91 Wimpte St, 4th floor, London, W1G 0EF 111,250.00
CH02 Henson - Elephant & Castle - Homeburger Unit 2, Tom Crribb Road, Woolwich, London, SE28 0BH 2,258.37

05 May 2020 13:40




Begbies Traynor (London) LLP

Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

B - Company Creditors

Signature a/y C@K/&?
gnalure / —

Page 20f 6 L

56 Susses Road, Southall, UB2 5 EQ

1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09

" Key Name Address £
CHO03 Henson - Holloway Road Unit 2, Tom Crribb Road, Woolwich, London, SE28 0BH 3,443.82
CHO04 Henson - Kentish - Homeburger Unit 2, Tom Crribb Road, Woolwich, London, SE28 0BH 303.12
CHOS HEP OILS - Blackstock Weybeards Farm, Hill End Road, Harefield, Middx., UB9 6LH 1,350.00
CHO6 HEP OILS - Holloway Road Weybeards Farm, Hill End Road, Harefield, Middx., UB9 6LH 375.00
CHO7 HEP OILS - Kensal Rise Weybeards Farm, Hill End Road, Harefield, Middx., UB9 6LH 1,275.00
CHO08 HEP OILS - Kentish Town Weybeards Farm, Hill End Road, Harefield, Middx., UB9 6LH 837.50.
CHO9 Samantha Herman 14 Queen Square, Bath, BA1.3HN ’ 25,000.00
CHOA John'Harrison . 142 Blackstock Road, London, N4 2DX 156,250.00
CHOB +HM Revenue & Customs - VAT VAS, Durrington Bridge House, Barrington Road, Worthing, BN12 4SE ~130,315.42
CHoC HM-Revenue & Cusoms - PAYE/NI VAS, Durrington Bridge House, Barrington Road, Worthing, BN12 4SE $2,830.57
Clot ingenico Eastbourne Terrace 20, LONDON, W26L.G 5,976.76
CL02  London Borough of Brent Business Rates, PO Box 425, Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 6SU 811.62
CLO3 Lucky 8 Food - Battersea Marine House, Stafford Park 15, Telford, Telford, TF3 3BB 2,531.14
CLO4 Lucky 8 Food - Blackstock Marine House, Stafford Park 15, Telford, Telford, TF3 388 4,094.62
CLOS Lucky 8 Food - Kensal Marine House, Stafford Park 15, Telford, Telford, TF3 388 4,052.55
‘CLO6 Lucky 8 Food - Kentish Town Marine House, Stafford Park 15, Telford, Telford, TF3 388 2,521.19

. CMm02 Ming Foods - Battersea Upper Hockenden Farm, Maidstone Road, Swanley, Kent, BR8 7QH 4,538.74
CMO03 Ming Foods - Blackstock Road. Upper Hockenden Farm, Maidstone Road, Swantey, Kent, BR8 7QH 4,327.60
CM04 - Ming Foods - Kensal Rise Upper Hockenden Farm, Maidstone Road, Swanley, Kent, BR8 7QH 2,777.64
CMOS Ming Foods - Kentish Town™ - Upper Hockenden Farm, Maidstone Road, Swanley, Kent, BR8 7QH 3,329.98
CMO06 Moorhouse Training 48 Walsingham Road, London, ES 8NF ’ 720.00
CNO1 Nella Cutlery Murray House, Murray Road, Orpington, BRS 3QY 375.19
CNO3 NPOWER - Elephant and Castle Birch House, Joseph Street, Oldbury, West Midiands, B69 2AQ 1,618.09
CNO4 NPOWER - Kentish Birch House, Joseph Street, Oldbury, West Midiands, B69 2AQ 1,663.64
CO06 OTL Omega Telematics and Logistics 2nd Floor, Lumiere House, - Elstree Way, BOREHAMWOOD, WD§6 1JHS 1.00
Ccoo7 Optimum SME Finance Ltd Cube M4 Business Park, Old Gloucester Road, Bristol, BS16 1FX 11,933.14
CPO1 Penta Food Ltd (in liquidation), ¢/o MHA Macintyre Hudson, 6th Floor, 2 London Wall Place, London, 3,242:44

: . EC2Y SAU -~ ’ .
CPO7 * Proper Qil - Blackstock Road " 56 Susses Road, Southall, UB2 5 EQ 3,189.90
CP08  Proper Oil - Elephant and Castle 1,172.40

05 May 2020 13:40




Begbies Traynor (London) LLP
Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

B - Company Creditors
Key Name Address £
CP09 Proper Oil - Holloway Road 56 Susses Road, Southall, UB2 5 EQ 1,563.60
CP10 Proper Qil - Kensal Rise 56 Susses Road, Southall, UB2 5 EQ 1,343.85
CP11 Proper Qil - Kentish Town 56 Susses Road, Southall, UB2 5 EQ . 2,743.35
cao ‘Quattro Foods Ltd Unit 8 The Nelson Centre, Portfield Road, Portsmouth, Hampshire, PO3 5SF 5,412.46
- CSO1 Select Butchery - Battersea 27-29 FOWLER ROAD, HAINAULT, ESSEX, IG6 3UT : 186.80
CS02 Select Butchery - Blackstock 27-29 FOWLER ROAD, HAINAULT, ESSEX, IG6 3UT : 3,111.37
CS03 Select Butchery - Holloway Road 27-29 FOWLER ROAD, HAINAULT, ESSEX, 1G6 3UT 3,547.15
Ccs04 Select Butchery - Kensal 27-29 FOWLER ROAD, HAINAULT, ESSEX, I1G6 3UT §,020.27
CS05 Select Butchery - Kentish Town 27-29 FOWLER ROAD, HAINAULT, ESSEX, IG6 3UT 2,230.29
CS06 Sheringhams Fine Foods IDU, No. 3 The Food Exchange, New Covent Garden Market, London, SW8 SEL 390.62
CSs08 Sovereign - Battersea Unit 30,Pages Industrial Park, Eden Way, Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire, LU7 472 7,209.55
CSs09 Sovereign - Blackstock Road Unit 30,Pages Industrial Park, Eden Way, Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire, LU7 4TZ 5,106.81
Cs10 Sovereign - Elephant and Castle Unit 30,Pages Industrial Park, Eden Way, Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire, LU7 4TZ 3,323.16
cs11 Sovereign - Holloway Road Uriit 30,Pages Industrial Park, Eden Way, Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire, LU7 4T2Z 7,552.80
CS12 Sovereign - Kensal Rise Unit 30,Pages Industrial Park, Eden Way, Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire, LU7 4TZ 3,953.54
CSs13 Sovereign - Kentish Town Unit 30,Pages Industrial Park, Eden Way, Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire, LU7 472 '5,089.98
CS14 Street Motorbikes itd - Blackstock 512 - 514 Hornsey Road, Islington, London, N19 3QN 4,554.21
CS15 Street Motorbikes Htd - Elephant & Castle 512 - 514 Hornsey Road, Islington, London, N19 3QN 4,050.84
Cs16 Street Motorbikes itd - Home Burger 512 - 514 Hornsey Road, Islington, London, N19 3QN 5,785.73
Cs17 Street Motorbikes Itd - Kensal Rise 512 - 514 Hornsey Road, Islington, London, N19 3QN 1,990.68
Ccs18 Street Motorbikes itd - Kentish Town 512 - 514 Hornsey Road, Islington, London, N19 3QN 6,708.28
CS20 Studio Fox Limited Studio 508, E1 Studios, 7 Whirechapel Road, London, E1 1DU 9,000.00
Ccs21 Mark Schiagman 142 Blackstock Road, London, N4 2DX 16,250.00
Ccs2 Stevens & Bolton LLP Wey House, Farham Road, Huildford, Surrey, GU1 4YD 10,181.99
CT01 The Bread Factory - Battersea Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, Hendon, NW3 6AQ 169.70
CT02 The Bread Factory - Elephant and Castle Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, Hendon, NW9 6AQ 732,62
CTO03 The Bread Factory - Homeburger Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, Hendon, NW9 6AQ 1,280.14
CT04 - The Bread Factory - Kentish Town Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, Hendon, NW9 6AQ 34267
CT06 Daramane Traore c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31% Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNR. 871.51
CWO01 Williams of London - Battersea C157 FRUIT & VEGETABLE MARKET, NEW CONVENT GARDEN, LONDON, Swa 5JJ 3,64268
Signature W Q/\/\J
AN : -
Page 3o0f 6 / R IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 05 May 2020 13:40




Begbies. Traynor (London) LLP .
Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
B - Company Creditors ’

Key  ~Name Address £
CW02 Williams of L.ondon - Blackstock Road C157 FRUIT & VEGETAELE MARKET, NEW CONVENT GARDEN, LONDON, Sw8 5JJ 7.509.23
cwo3 Williams of London - Holloway Road C157 FRUIT & VEGETABLE MARKET, NEW CONVENT GARDEN, LONDON, SW8 5JJ 3.842.17
.CWo04 Williams of London - Kensal Rise _ C157 FRUIT & VEGETABLE MARKET, NEW CONVENT GARDEN, LONDON, SW8 5JJ 6,787.64
CWo5 Williams of London - Kentish Road C157 FRUIT & VEGETABLE MARKET, NEW CONVENT GARDEN, LONDON, SW8 5JJ 6,185.52 -
CWo08 Joanna Waskiewiez - ) c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 312 Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNR 160.16
Ccz01 Zenith Hygiene Systems Ltd - Blackstock A1(M) Business Centre, Dixons Hill Road, Welham Green, Hertfordshire, ALS 7JE 2,017.67
cz02 Zenith Hygiene Systems Ltd - Elephant and CastA1(M) Business Centre, Dixons Hill Road, Welham Green, Hertfordshire, ALS 7JE 765.66
CZ03 Zenith Hygiene Systems Ltd - Holloway road  A1(M) Business Centre, Dixons Hill Road, Welham Green, Herifordshire, AL9 7JE 383.75
C204 Zenith Hygiene Systems Ltd - Kensal A1(M) Business Centre,-Dixons Hill Road, Weltham Green, Hertfordshire, AL9 7JE 1,685.86
CZ05 Zenith Hygiene Systems Ltd - Kentish A1{M) Business Centre, Dixons Hill Road, Welham Green, Hertfordshire, ALS 7JE 1,299.89
99 Entries Totalling 894,993.74
Signature CZ/(F (;j{/‘/L) )

Page 40f 6 \\ / . IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09

RN}

05 May 2020 13:40




Begbies Traynor (London) LLP
Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

B1 - Company Creditors - Employees & Directors .

Key. Name ’ " Address

Pref £

"Unsecf .

Total £

0 Entries Totalling

0.00

0.00

0.00

Signature g )
\J
Page Sof 6 /. .

{PS SQL Ver. 2015.09

05 May 2020 13:40




Begbies Traynor (London)-LLP
Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
B2 - Company Creditors - Consumer Creditors

Paga 6of 6

Key Name Address £
. 0 Entries Totalling 0.00 °
Signature i ( ()vtf C }\}\A L _
\ . N
\'/ IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 . - 05 May 2020 13:40




"Zing Zing Express Limited Tra

ding As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
Hi2s Justin Lawrence Lever Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X . ‘Other 6.43. 6,433 ° 0.00 0.00
HA3N Aadil Baccus Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 T 21,443 0.00 0.00
HI2E Aaron Collins Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.50 8,503 0.00 0.00
HI11B  Aaron Cook Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 004 a3 0.00 0.00
© O HIQT Abdul Alim Crowdcubé C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other ‘0.21 215 0.00 . 0.00
HIDR Abdul Muhit Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1073 0.00' 0.00
HICR Abdulla Mutiaq Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X " Other 1.29 1,287 " 0.00 0.00
HiQy Abdullah lsmaeel . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HILJ Abigail Symons Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St; London €1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 . 0.00
HIJF Abimbola Alaba " Crowdcube C/O Fora, ' 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 000
HISH Adam Bickell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HI21 Adam Burge Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 8.58 8,577 0.00- 0.00
HAOG Adam Caplin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 216.06 216,057 0.00 0.00
HA2C Adam Farthing Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1°6BX Ordinary 30.02 30,020 0.00 . 0.00
HIVK Adam Flett . ' Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,- London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86" 0.00 0.00
HA2U Adam Haslam Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 ° 21,676 0.00 0.00
HIPA Adam Hedges Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIow Adam Joannou Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX QOther 10.72 10,722 0.00 0.00
Hi2v Adam Lubczanski Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.43 6,433 0.00 . 0.00
HI8Z Adam Sauve Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 ° 0.00
HI7S Adam Zelter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
Hi64 Adekunle Ajibola Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Othor 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
*HIY9 Adetoun Olorunsogo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIPI Adilson Tito Nambua Pereira Crowdcube C/O Fora, ' 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HI11K Adina Dirdea Crowdcube C/O Fora, "35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HiQM Adrian Richards Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other o1 215 0.00 0.00
HA2X Adrian Nurse Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Ordinary 2168 21678 0.00 0.00
HITK Adrian Sandison Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgata St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIOO Adrien Mermet Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX " Other 0.22 217 0.00 000
HIDD Adrien Nahoum Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
HIR2 Adrienn Jelinek Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.47 174 0.00 ' 000
HIJG Afolabi Olugbile Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 434 0.00 0.00
HIS6 Agostino Pollicardo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HITIN.  Ahassan Mughal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 " 0.00
Signature &/
\/ i
Page 1 of 45 . o IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




. Zing Zing Express Limited Tradlng As Zing Zing -
C - Shareholders

Name

Nominal

Key Address Type No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HIQ2 Ahmad Chughtai Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 . 215 000 0.00
HAOX Ahmed Khan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 107.21 107,212 0.00 0.00
HA30 Ai Boon Lim Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIVF Aimee Brown Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HION Ajit Nair Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIX8 Alan De Oliveira Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 ‘44 0.00 0.00
HIVN Alan Jones - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 -] 0.00 0.00
HIHE . Alan'P France Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 047 472 0.00 0.00
HIeT Alan Towers Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIQU Alan Young Crowdcube C/O Fora, '35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HI42 Alana Gladwell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 . 4338 0.00 - 0.00
HA2G Alaric Lester Crowdcube CfO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary - 23.61 23811 0.00 .0.00
HA3Q Alasdair Grainger Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
Hid4Mm Alastair Dean * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other - 434 4336 000 - 0.00
HI3A Alejandra De Cordoba Estepa Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
Hiwy Alejandro Escolar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0,00
HIS2 Alessandro Aeberli Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 013 129 0.00 . 0.00
HIRF Alessandro Marzagalli Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.17 172 0.00 0.00
HIH2 Alex Holmes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.64 644 0.00 0.00
HIFE Alex Mcleman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX “Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIRY Alex Qliveira GCrowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.13 130 0.00 0.00
HIN3 Alex Richardson - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 - 0.00
HISE Alex Thomas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HA22 Alexander Boyling Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 43.12 43119 0.00 0.00
HIEX Alexander Castle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00 .
HIML Alexander Jones Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIBN Alexander Lines Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.74 1,735 0.00 0.00
HIC9 Alexander Moffatt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX | Other 1.30 1301 0.00 0.00
HIOK Alexander Pike Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX " Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HIBQ = Alexander Riddell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.73 1,726 0.00 0.00
HiCB Alexander Roll Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, - London E1 6BX- Other 1.30 1,301 0.00 0.00
HIND . Alexander Sims Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.34 344 0.00 0.00
HA2Y ‘Alexandra Thomnton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 0.00
HiH1 . Alexious Mudzingwa Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.64 644 0.00 0.00

Signature &’ﬂ/\ Q/ CU\T—‘

Page 2 of 45

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

0S5 May 2020 13:18




Zing ng Express Limited Trading As: Zing ng

C - Shareholders

Nominal

RIS

Page 3o0f45

Crowdcube C/O Fora,

/

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

Key Name Address Type No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HI11S Alexus Buckle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA3Y Ali Aneizi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinery 21.44 21,443 0.00 - . 0.00
HIX9 Alice Beverton-Palmer Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIDA Alice Favre Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 : 0.00
HI2L - Alistair Peel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 6.48 6,481 0.00 - 0.00
HA16 Alpesh Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX * Ordinary 86.24 86,237 0.00 0.00
HI11A - Amador Gonzalez Crowdcube CfO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HID8 Amrinder Singh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 .0.00 0.00
HIs8 Amy Scott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX -Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HI11P Ana Maria Chinchilla Garcla Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIDB Anand Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08. 1,084 0.00 , 0.00
HIQZ Ananth Nadarajah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgats St, London Et1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIg4 Andre Betker Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00 .
HI6P Andrea Audibarti Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HA31 Andrea Davis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.58 21,583 0.00 0.00
HIOL Andreas Hactor “Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.22 217 . 0.00 0.00
Hl40 Andrew Boast Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 - 0.00 . 000
Hi2l Andrew Butterworth Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.48 . 8,481 0.00 -7 0.00
HIB8 Andrew Charles Peter Smith Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HA1! Andrew Clemes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX . . Ordinary 47.64 47,641 000 0.00
HIGO Andrew Devoy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 . 0.00
HIWZ  Andrew Gordon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
- HITH Andrew Gormiey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 68X Other 009 . 87 0.00 - 0.00
HIE7 Andrew Green Crowdcube C/O Fora,- 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 - 1073 0.00 0.00
- .HI70 . Andrew Griffiths Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 258 2579 - 0.00 0.00
HIDF Andrew Hale Crowdtube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 . 0.00
HIMU Andrew Hallman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HINM® Andrew Harris. Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.22 217 . 0.00 0.00
HiQQ Andrew Harwood Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Otheor 0.21 215 0.00 . 0.00
HI4T Andrew Jenkins Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 © 0.00 0.00
HI7t Andrew Johnson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 3.00 3,002 0.00 0.00
HA3W . Andrew Lawson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HI1K Andrew Morris Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 863 8,625 0.00 0.00
HI20 Andrew Palmer 35-41 Folgata St, London €1 6BX Other 6.46 6,457 0.00 0.00

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal - No.Of CaliedUp Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up

HIOP Andrew Pratt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HINS Andrew Robertson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HA3H Andrew Rubio Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00

Andrew Seaman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIGN Andrew Smith * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.65 649 0.00 1000 .
HIg1 Andrew Thorps-Apps Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
Hit4 . Andrew Watson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
HI3M Ansurin Morgan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIJE Angus Wyatt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX * Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIMP Ankit Gulat Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 429. 0.00 0.00
HI11X Ann Joy Dagamo Crowdcube C/O Fora,  35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ‘Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIFV Anna Gash Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 0.88 858 0.00 000 .
HIRR' Anna Herd Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 . 13 0.00 0.00
HAOV *  Annabel Schild Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 108.38 108,379 , 0.00 " 0.00
HI2G .Anne Marie O'Connell . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 6.48 8,481 0.00 0.00
HIBS Anoop Okhai . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00 -
HI110  Ansgar Wenzel - .Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E£1 6BX Other 0.04 - 43 0.00 0.00
HA12 Anth Murphy o Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 88.70 86,703 0.00 0.00
HIVL Anthia Omari-Amoako Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIYS Anthony Tyndale Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other © 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Higs0 Anthony D'Souza Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HA20 Anthony Fawcett Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Ordinary 43.16 43,165 0.00 0.00
HI3L Anthony Foster " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIJM- Anthony Johnpaul Arocki Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI4S Anthony Middleton . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIEW Anthony Nichalls Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othar 0.87 " 868 0.00 0.00
HI11W  .Anthony Sawyers Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HiHB Antonella Campanite Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.56 563 0.00 0.00
HIXB  ° Antonia Delaney Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London Et1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIKW Antony Redfern Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 v 0.00 0.00
HIE9 Anup Bhagvanj Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othar 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HIJD Arber Hoxha . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 . 0.00 0.00
HION Ariane Teyssou Jamieson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 2117 0.00 0.00
HIPE Ariel Korber Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London Et 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
Signature F g/(kf\-

\ \/ N . . - . ) -

Page 4 of 45 / IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05'May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

‘ C - Shareholders

Name

M&( Mo

Paga S of 45

—

London E1 6BX

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

Key Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
. Value =~ Shares pershare Called Up
HITE Armando Cavallo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HA27 Asthur Barry Symes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary * 32.28 32,281 0.00 : 0.00
HITS Arthur Michasl Leadbmzer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIBS, Arti Gibson . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 428 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIDS Arun Kumar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
Hi4U Arun Sarwal . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4,338 0.00 0.00
HieQ Arwin  Mahindrakar - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 . 0.00
HIMM Asha Rhodes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 043 429 0.00 . 0.00
HIES Asha Vesudevan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 - 0.00
HI Ashley Banks Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London £1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIg3 -Ashley Wells Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2147 2,168 0.00 0.00
HA3Z Asif Ahmed Crowdeube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIQR Asif Huq Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other .0.21 215 . 0.00 0.00
HIRZ Assiba Abes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X , Other 0.13 130 0.00 0.00
HIG2 - Atul Purohit Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
| HIKS Audrey Damazer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.43 " 428 0.00 0.00
HiH4 Aurobindo Koppale - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 064 644 0.00 0.00
HINO Ayaz Ahmed Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 043 429 - 0.00 0.00
HIZ9 Azem Husrep Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X - Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI121 Balvinder Kumar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Hlav Barbara Hadley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIFY Barbara Martin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIEB Bamy Regan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 . 0.00
HIXD Bamy White Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HiICQ Backy Moran Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 1.29 1.287 0.00 0.00
HISO Ben Acheson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 013 130 0.00 0.00
HIOS 8en Albon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HI11M Ben Anderson - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI120 8en Balzan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London.Ef 6BX Other .0.08 43 0.00 0.00
Hias Ben Chiswell Crowdcube C/O Fora,  35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HioC Ben Goiding Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 13.01 13,006 0.00. 0.00
HiQJ Ben Hersey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foligats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
Hi10 Ban Monaghan’ Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
HIFW . Ben Parsons Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, Other 0.86 858

0.00 0.00

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limifed Trading As: Zing Zing

Page 6 of 45

Signature ‘\p
\

fole (A

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type = Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
B Value Shares per share Called Up
HA25 Ben Pearce Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 42,88 42,885 0.00 0.00
HIG1 Ben Pearson . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIN2 Ben Popatial Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
HIT1F Ben Towers . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London Et 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIVH Ben Whiting Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 88X Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIOt Benjamin Basak Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 217 0.00 0.00
HA3S Benjamin Cole Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIB7 Benjamin Forrest Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St; London E1 6BX Othar 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIBY ~ Benjamin Haines Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.52 1518 0.00 0.00
HIBD Benjamin Hamer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London £1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIJS Benjamin Handlay . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 . 434 0.00 - 0.00
HIQ8 Benjamin Heke Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX * Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HI7P Benjamin James Anthony Bateson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 238 2,385 0.00 0.00
Hi2J Benjamin Mitchell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 68X Other 6.48 6,481 0.00 0.00
HA3V Benjamin Wallis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HISW Bemard Deeprose Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St London Et 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HAOR Bertoldi Holding S.R.L. Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 12245 122,452 0.00 000 -
HIMV Beverley Blythe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigats St, London E16BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIEA Beverly Frydman "Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 - 0.00 0.00
HA3T Bhaumik Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 . 0.00 0.00
Hl4Q Bhavin Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4338 0.00 - 0.00
HI119 Bibhuti Patro Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIMO Bipin Gopalji Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI99 Bjoem Andre Umbresit Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other . 247 2.168 0.00 0.00
HI2X Blake Cotterill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St tondon E1 6BX Other ~ 5.42 5419° 0.00 0.00
Hive Blake Walsh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 68X Other 0.09 88 0.00 0.00
HITIR Boon Kiat Goh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 . 0.00 0.00
-HI11D Brad Stevenson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00°
HIRT Bradley Thomburrow Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.13 131 0.00 0.00
HiQL Brandon Rodriguez Busche Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.2t 215 0.00 0.00
HIXA Brandon Stockil ' Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIG3 Brenda Fuller Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIXC Brenda Melville Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgata St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HA3A Brenda Ruth Symes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 Q.00 0.00

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

e e ——

Called Up Total Amt.

Key _Name. Address Type Nominal’ No. Of
. . Value Shares per share Called Up
HIL3 Brendan Counsel! ) Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI6R Brendan Mackinnay . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 - 0.00 0.00
Hi23 Brengues S¢ Societs Civile Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 7.50 7.505 0.00 0.00
HIJP Brian Cameron Crowdcube C/O Fora, . 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI8J Brian Deacon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HA1X Brian Fitzgerald - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00
HI4E Brian Grimward Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 4.34 4,338 0.00 - 0.00
HIEB Brian Mckendrick Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.07 1073 0.00 0.00
HiMw Brian Morgan Crowdcuba C/O Fora, "35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HISR Brian Richards Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIQ7 Brian Troddyn Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIGT Brijesh Kumar Vipulbhai Pate! Crowdcube C/O Fora, -35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.84 644 . 0.00 0.00
HA1H Bruce Green ’ c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31% Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNROdinary -62.58 62,579 0.00 0.00
HIU7 Buchan Deneys Jeremy Schreiner Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX. Other 0.09 . 86 0.00 " 0.00
HiJJ . Byron Palmer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIZE Caim Macfarland Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIOT Caleb Loei Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX - Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
RIYD Callum Harrod Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00 -
HIOR Callum Richards Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 217 0.00 0.00
HA19 Camilla Coliyer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 85.77 85,769 0.00 .0.00
HI11H. - Camilla White Crowdcube C/O Fora, .35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X -Other 004 43 0.00 0.00
HI97 Carey Brown Crowdcube C/O fFora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 . 0.00 0.00
HIJO Carl Martin Celander Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 " 0.00
HIBO Carl Rodrigues Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 174 L1735 0.00 0.00
Hiw2 Carole Thacker Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
Hivo Carolyn Roach Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HAYY Cem Serter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00 .
HIMQ Cemre Cankaya Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIBE Cevik Erbay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX ‘Other 215 2,145, 0.00 0.00
HIC6 Charanjit Sian Crowdcube C/O Fora,” 35-41 Folgata St, London E1 6BX Other 1.30 1,301 0.00 0.00°
HIMZ Charles Cowan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
CHIN7 Charles Flynn Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 - 0.00
HIIX Charles Forrester Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 0.43 432 0.00 0.00
Hi11Z Charles Maybury . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Signature ‘\/é-’ G;g\d\]y
Paga 70f45 / . ‘ IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

Key Name . Address : Type - Nominal No. Of Calied Up Total Amt.
. . - Value Shares * per share Called Up

HIMT Chares Skeiton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St; London E1 6BX ) Other 0.43 428 0.00 0.00 .
HJQ Charlie Culham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X : Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HA1G Charlie Green clo Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31% Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNROrdinary 62.58 62,579 0.00 0.00
-Charlie Roper : " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 64.70 64,702 . 0.00 0.00
HIHE Charlotte Allen " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, Lohdon E1 6BX - Other 0.64 644 0.00 0.00
HiQw Charlotte Gauthier Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.2 215 0.00 0.00
HITL Charlotte Magidson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.09 .. 87 0.00 0.00
HIY Chay Palton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX .. - Other 8.58 8577 - 0.00 0.00
HIMX Chee LupWan . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
Hi118 Chen Binfeng Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X . " Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIZ7 _Chsong Fat Lam Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, _London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIWJ Cheuk Nam Christopher Chan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London Et1 68X Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIAH Chih Em Liong Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIGO Chinedu Chianakwalam Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 849 0.00 0.00
HIF8 Choon Heard ‘ Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X’ Other 0.88 ‘858 0.00 0.00
HI11J Chris Raatgever ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X : Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIFX Chris Connick Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ! Other 0.88 858 0.00 0.00
HIEN Chris Donnelly Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
Hist - Chris Evans Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
Hlap Chris Geggus Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4336 0.00 0.00
HA26 Chris Heath : Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX . Ordinary 42.88 42,885 0.00 0.00
HIBS Chris Jarvis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.72 1716 0.00 0.00
HI70 Chris Lesfiores Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 322 3222 0.00 0.00
HigH Chris Mulgrew Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E4 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIXT. Chris Nicholl Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 0.04 T 43 0.00 0.00
HIMK Chris Ogunlana . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X ' . Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIOA Chris Ray Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other * 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HITOW  Chris Reid X Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIE4 Chrisropher Elderfield Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HIR4 Christian Gabrie! X Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other | 0.17 174 0.00 0.00
HI78 - Christian Gerhardt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 3.25 3,252 0.00 0.00
HIVA Christian Mitchell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX i Other * 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIX7 Christianah Aliu Odeyemi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HISI Christine Quigley : Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 128 -0.00 0.00

" Signature . . :

Pago 8 of 45 N // ) IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HI1IL Christoph Nakielski Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI7C Christopher Jolliffe Crowdcube C/O Fora; 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 323 3.229 0.00 0.00
HIUL Christopher Armstrong Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIOH Christopher Demetriou Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 . 0.00 0.00
HITN Christopher Georgiou Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HI40 Christophar Graham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 000 . 000
HISG = Christopher Green Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HIEQ Christopher ingham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HIGA Christopher King Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.85 651 0.00 0.00
HAOT Christopher Mackinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, .London E1 68X Ordinary 108.38 108,379 0.00 0.00
HIVe Christopher Mcdonald Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.08 .86 0.00 0.00
-HICG Christopher Scott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 1.29 1267 0.00 © 0.00
HI10T Christopher Sneddon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othar 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIVC Chukwuamaka Echeta Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X . Other 0.03 86 0.00 0.00
HiI1C Ciaran Astin Cr_ow&cube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8671 0.00 0.00
HIMS Ciaran Brooks Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HISS Claire Dainton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.31 4313 0.00 0.00
HIVG Claire Falconer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HITG Claire Tudberry Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 - 0.00
HIVZ Clarissa Ching Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 a4 0.00 0.00
HIRK Clauds Waddington Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 68X Other 0.13 13 0.00 0.00
HIBS Claudio Di Gregorio Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 68X Other 2.15 2145 0.00 0.00
HIBT Claudio Ribeiro Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.72 1716 0.00 0.00
HIMI Clive Reed Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HICD Clive Wright Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 129 1202 0.00 0.00
HIQO Colin Frize Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIV1 Colin Ross Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HI30 Colm Dillon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 5.19 5,194 0.00 0.00
HING Connor Mcbriarty Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E£1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIF4 Conor Ritchie Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 863 0.00 0.00
RI11G Conrad Mcdemott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIUR Corin Briault - Hutter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 000 0.00
HIF3 Cory Blackmore Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.88 863 " 0.00 0.00
HIXE Craig Coleman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
Signature \\'4&/(( CC/L\'/
B U \’V s N
Page 9 of 45 . ./// lg iPS SQL Ver. 2010

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders ) :

Nominal

Key Name . Address Type No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: : ; Value Shares per share Called Up
HITI Craig Jones Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.08 87 0.00 0.00
HivM Craig Lucas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HA3R Craig Pearce Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary - 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIH3 Craig Piper Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other T 084 644 0.00 0.00
- HisU Craig Williams Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HING Cressida Peever Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI1J Cristian Brownlee Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.63 8,625 0.00 0.00
Hiss Cristina Bancora Alsina Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HI8P Cristy Ball Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 2147 2,168 0.00 0.00
HITF Crowdcube Limited Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIEC Cuneyt Ertan Crowdcube C/O Fora, - 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.90 801 0.00 000 -
HI16 Cyrus Bryant . . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Hiv2 Dai Wakely . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HITO Daisy Hill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00 *
Hidl Damian Mitcham, Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 434 4,338 '0.00 0.00
HI2 Damien Broom ) Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Hi10L Dan Fitzsimmons Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA1V Dan Manning Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 4335 43,352 0.00 0.00
HiQ8 Daniel Bayes : Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 . 000
HIRW Daniel Beddows Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX - Other 0.13 130 0.00 0.00
Hi10U Daniel Briscoe . : Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA32 Danisl Caplin X Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.49 21,490 0.00 0.00
HI10Z Daniel Carter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIGP Danief Cauchi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 0.65 848 0.00 0.00.
HI2C Daniel Fabian Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 8BX Other 6.50 6,503 0.00 0.00
*HI{OM  Daniel Fitzhenry Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIRQ Daniel Guyler Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London €1 68X Other 0.13 13t 0.00 .0.00 .
HIOH- Danisl Howitt . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 12.91 12,913 0.00 0.00
HITA . Daniel Magidson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00 -
HI74 Daniel Othmann . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London £1 68X Other 343 3.431 0.00 0.00
HIAZ ~ Daniel Prior . Crowdcube C/O Fara, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2145 0.00 0.00
HA2T Daniel Stahljans Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX’ Ordinary 21.68 21,678 0.00 0.00
Hiwu Danief Strachan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HI102 ° Daniela Agyeman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Signature  \~— @&_ :
Page 10 of 45 . - . - IPS sQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders ‘

No.Of Called Up Total Amt.

Key Name Address Type Nominal
T Value Shares per share Called Up~
HAIF Danisle Candsla Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 64.33 64,327 -0.00 0.00
Hims Daniele Sassoli Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, ' London E1 6BX . Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI10R Damen Jenkins Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Hisv Damen Griffin Crowdcube C/O Fora, ' 35-41 Folgates $t, London E1 68X Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HiJ4 Daren Holdaway Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX ‘Other - 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIXS Darren Mcclean- Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX _Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HItX Darren Whiffin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HID6 Danryl Thomson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other © 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
- HIT6 Daryl Manian Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Ef 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIHJ Dave Maccann Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI111 David Kayondo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HiZ David Abraham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Falgate St, London E1 6BX Othet 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI1A David Blayney Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
" HISS David Buckingham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIFS David C Shakeshaft Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St; London E1 6BX Other 086 ° 858 0.00 0.00
HIQC David Clare Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIQF . David Corallo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX "Other 021 215 0.00 0.00
HigY David Edgar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIDJ David Elliott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other- ‘1.08 1078 - 0.00 0.00
HIM6 David Ginat Crowdeube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIMF David Green Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIOG David Griffin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.22 217 . 0.00 0.00
HID5 David Heister Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other . 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
HISE David Henry Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HI6E David Holtander Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 000
HIHH David Johansson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 68X Other 043 .434 0.00 . 0.00
HIBS David Kahtan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 '0.00
RHI38 David Lee Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 4.34 4336 0.00 0.00
HIAV David Marrinan-Hayes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 000 0.00
HIKE David Mccomack Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 " 429 0.00 0.00
HID7 David Mott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1.084 0.00 0.00
HIZK David Mulligan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.04 43 0.00 -0.00
HIGF David Myerscough Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, _London E1 6BX " Other 0.65 651 0.00 0.00
HIJO David Neary Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othor - 043 434 0.00 0.00
Signature _ K N ’
Page t10f 45 . . IPS SQL-Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zihg Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of CalledUp Total Amt.
: Value Shares pershare Called Up
HI10Q" ' David Pearce Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X ° Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI79 David Penny Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other .3.25 3252 0.00 0.00
HINW  David Persaud Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 217 0.00 0.00
HIHY David Porter - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIB3 David Raxworthy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 88X ’ Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HAOP David Rhodes clo Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31% Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNROrdinary 125.16 125,158 0.00 0.00
David Seal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary . 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIXi David Simpson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HiswW David Stantey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2147 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIAS David Thomas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 +0.00
Hi8X David Tomlinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2168 0.00 0.00
HI3F David Watkinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4,338 0.00 0.00
HITS David Whitby Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 " 0.00 0.00
- HIHR David Winning Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, - London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HieY Davide Malaguti Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othar 4.25 4246 0.00 0.00
HHO! - Davisen Jersey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Othar 0.04 43 0.00 © 0.0
HIWS  Dayle Rees Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 a4 0.00 0.00
HiaJ Deborah Persaud Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4,338 0.00 . 0.00
HI73 Deepanshu Gupta - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X - Other 3.48 3,455 0.00 0.00
HIK8 Deepssh Upadhyay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIIK Denisa Madalina Maxim Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HHR Denisa Sullivan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX- Other 8.58 8.577 0.00 0.00
HI4D Dennis Gan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 T 4336 0.00 0.00
HA14 Dennis Wheatland Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 86.24 86,237 0.00 0.00
HisQ Derek Avington Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIRB Des Fisher - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.17 172 0.00 0.00
HIB9 Dev Tyagi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 ' 0.00
HIBT Dharma Reddy . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 247 . 2,168 0.00 0.00
-HIJ2 Di Su Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Hisv Dietrich Stadimann Crowdcube C/O Fora,” 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 247 2168 0.00 0.00
HIPR - Diosnilde Félix Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 021 215 0.00 0.00
HICJ Dipo Johnson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.29 1,287 0.00 0.00
HIOC Dominic Benvenutto Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HIS6 - Dominic Cooper Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, “London E1 6BX Other 431 4313 0.00 0.00
Signature /l&( CC/ .
TN A
Page 12 of 45 \ \./ / ' IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited
'C - Shareholders

Trading As: Zing Zing

Called Up Total Amt.

Page 13 of 45

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

05 May 2020 13:18

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of
Value Shares per share Called Up
Hi4H Dominic Fletcher Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX " Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00°
HI3P Dominic Rayner Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E16BX Other 434 . 4336 0.00 0.00
HIFU Douglas Henderson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX ) . Other 086 858 0.00 0.00
HAOQ Douglas John Green c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31% Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNROrdinary 125.16 125,158 0.00 0.00
Douglas Watson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Hiw Duncan Mcneill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 - 0.00
HIQD Ouncan Thomas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIUS Duncan Walsh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HA1S £d Frost Crowdcube C/Q Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 86.24 86,237 0.00 0.00
HAOJ £d Russall Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 138.67 138,672 0.00 0.00
HIFO Edem Vormawah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 086 858 0.00 0.00
HIKA Edison Roy Tennyson Roy Crowdcube CfO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HioP Edmond Moylan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 88X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIAQ Edmund Doyle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIHQ Edvard Sadovskij .Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIoY Edward Carter. Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 10.72 10,722 0.00 0.00
- HIE3 Edward Crispin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HAOD Edward Sydney Michael Green c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31# Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 SNROrdinary * 258.74 258,742 0.00 0.00 *
Edward Webster Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 10.72 10,722 0.00 0.00
HITD Edwin Cadenhead Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HICF Elaine Gonzalez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 129 1292 0.00 0.00
HIWL Elena Garcia Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 _0.00
HiUY Elliott Shreeavs Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 . 86 0.00 - 0.00
HISL Emitiano Ruffini Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX " Other 429 4,289 0.00 . 0.00
HIES Emily Simpson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HI8L - Emma Northcott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.17 2,168 0.00 0.00
T HWO Emma Witder Wilder Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HISF Emma Worgan " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London.E1 68X Other 0.43 129 0.00 0.00
Hisl Enrick Pierre De La Briere Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
Hitg Ephraim Oparah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIFJ Ergun Karasalih Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 88X Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HINt Eric Dymott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX "Other 0.26 261 0.00 0.00 .
HiIQe €ric Hollis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.21 215 0.00 .0.00
HIPC Eric Stewart Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.1 . 215 0.00 0.00
\ Q/\_
Signature (\Ir C( L
v :




Zing Zing Express lefted Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No.Of CaliedUp Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HA1W Eric Wai Lek Li Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00
HIB1 Erica Scott Crowdcube C/O Fora, -35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX - Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HA1A EricJan Vink Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 75.52 75,516 0.00 0.00
HIX2 Erin Niimi.Longhurst Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIIE Euan Mackay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1-6BX Other' 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Hi2U Eugene Konash Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.43 6,433 0.00 0.00
Eugenia Owusu Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIUR Eunice Mataga Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIX4 Evie Noall Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 a4 0.00 0.00
HIOT: Ewan Mumay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX - Other 10.77 10,769 0.00 0.00
HIWT Fabio Antonio Da Matta Coppi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 - 0.00
Hi6H Fady Khattar ’ Crowdcube C/O Fora, *35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
. HIY Fahd Raft Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00. 0.00
HiB4 Farai Punungwe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HA1Q Fareed Sohail Crowdcube C/O Fora; 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 . 0.00
HAOI Fayad Ayoub Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Ordinary 172.01 172,006 0.00 ' 0.00
HIJC Faye Blackwell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIMO Federico Minichitli Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00 .
HA2! Federico Pravettoni Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 23.59 23,587 0.00 0.00 °
HIVS  Federico Scomaienchi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HA24 ‘Feilim Mackle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 42.88 42,885 0.00 0.00
Hiot Feked Hached Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 217 0.00 0.00
- HIR8 -Felicia Simonds Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.7 173 0.00 0.00
HiM4 Felix Von Hurter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
. HIAE Fengping Qi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HisB Fenna Maynard Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,150 0.00 0.00
HI07 Fergal Mceniff Crowdcube CfO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 13.01 13,008 0.00 0.00
HIME Fergal O'Mullane . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 043 - 429 0.00 0.00
HI72 Filippo Rizzo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 3.47 3,469 0.00 0.00
HIMG Fiona Renton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
HIO6 Fivos llyadu Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 17.20 17,202 0.00 " 0.00
HIEG Flaur Attwood Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 420 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIM3 Francis Bull Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
HI11Q  Francis Hill . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E£1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Signature _&/
Page 14 of 45 : IPS SQL Ver. 2010 ° 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders

Name

No. Of

Called Up Total Amt.

Signature ﬁ_/

Page 15 of 45

(L=
\V

IPS sQL Ver. 2010

Key Address Type - Nominal L
Value Shares per share Cailed Up
HI1oJ Franciscus Comelissen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI54 Franco Fomasiero Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 431 4313 0.00 . 0.00
HIJA Francois Bouillon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Othet 043 434 0.00 - - 0.00
HIBK Francois Deconinck Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41.Folgate St, London E16BX - . Other 217 2,168 000 . ~ 000
HI1B  Frank Holle . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
HIOD Frankie Cade Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ‘Other 0.22 217, . 0.00 0.00
HA2V Fraser Anderson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 ' 21,676 0.00 0.00
HIOE Freda Coker-Appiah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
Hiv4 Frederick David~John Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX = . Other 009 86 0.00 0.00
HIZ3 Fritz Djabea Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E168X - Other 0.04 43 10.00 0.00
HIBS Furgan Bhopal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HI10H Gabriel Wulff Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX “Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIKP Garen Mesertian Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, ‘London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIMS Gareth Hunt-Sutherland Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HITT - Gareth Ross Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIMS Gary Best Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 ~ 000 .
HI7TH Gary Davies Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 3.00 3,002 0.00 0.00
HIEU Gary Duce ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, '35-41 Folgate St, London E1 688X Othor 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HIM7 Gary Langton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIBB ° Gathoni Mahleka Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HI112 Gavin tiddle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIWR Gemma Greenfield Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor '0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HI3R Gemma Swain - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX . Other 434 4,338 0.00 | 0.00
HILW Geoffrey Newland Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX- Other . 043 429 0.00 0.00
HINC ' George May - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.34 344 0.00 0.00
HITC George Savvas Mameros Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HI4F George William Fish . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4,336 0.00 0.00
“HIGK' George Williams . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 651 T 0.00 0.00
HI7Z Ger Cashin ’ Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIFS . Gerard Rooney Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.88 858 | 0.00 0.00
- HAQ9 Gert Fieremans Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 433.51 433,515 0.00 0.00
HIAR Giancarlo Romeo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIJ7 Gites Acheson-Gray Crowdcube C/O Fora, -35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 ‘434 0.00 0.00
HILT Gina Symmons Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 429

0.00 0.00

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trad

C - Shareholders

-

ing As: Zing Zing

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value = Shares pershare Called Up
HIPO Giuseppe Tomassone Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other .21 215 0.00 0.00
HIMJ Gordon Murphy _ Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othar 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIFL . Grasme Bingham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIA8 Graham Dawes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00 -
Hi2P Graham Reeves Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.43 6,433 000 0.00
HIUG Grant Hawthome Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIBM ~  Grant Smith Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 217 2,168 000 - 0.00
Hi4L Gragory Leech Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIJ1 Griffith Shortt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HA33 Grigor Melkonyan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.49. 21,488 0.00 0.00
HIAY Guitherme Costa Baiao Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 68X Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HA1T  Guillaume Faure Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 68X Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 ©0.00
Guillaume Lebufnoir Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIMB Gurbir Shokar' . ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI6D Guy Boden Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 429 4289 0.00 0.00
HACO Hadi Harake Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 128.65 128,654 0.00 0.00
HI1E Hamish Wright Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 863 ‘8625 0.00 0.00
HIFT Hannah Landless Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.88° 858 0.00 - 0.00
HA1U -Hara Singh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00
HIFP Harish Damodhardas Asar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.85 858 0.00 0.00
Hi4C Harish Vora = Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 434 4,336 0.00 0.00
HI8H Harmeet Kaur Sethi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 . 0.00
HIC4 Hamit Sura Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.50 1501 000~ 0.00
HIQ3 Harry Baker Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HI6F Harry Jardine Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 420 4289 0.00 0.00
HIQ! ‘Hashem Barakat Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 . 0.00
HIGD Hashmatullah Mohammed Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 651 0.00 0.00
HIT8 Heather Mary Hunt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 8BX Other 0.03 87 0.00 0.00
HIJS Hector Mason Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 " 0.00
HINH Helen Downie Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.30 301 . 0.00- 0.00
HIOJ Helen James Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HI4B Helen Rayner Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 . 4336 0.00 0.00
HA2R  Hengzhi Zou Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 0.00
HIJ8 Hanrik Wattar-Sanchez 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othet 0.43 434 0.00 . 0.00

' Crowdcube C/O Fora,

J

_Signature Fal

Page 16 of 45 \{ W/ T

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

05 May 2020 13:18




* Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: 2Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

Key Name . Address . ' . Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
- ' ) Value - Shares pershare Called Up
. *HIOF Henry Gwilliam . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX : Other - 0.22 217 0.00 . 000
HIG! - Henry Pedro . . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX . Other - 0.65 651 0.00 0.00
Hi68 Henry Stewart Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
_ HIMC - Hitary Hamrison Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
" HIWF Hilmi Kemal Toraman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 . 000
" HICP Hippolyte Genet Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - _ 129 1,287 0.00° 0.00
H!BU How Thien Huong Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 172" © 1716 0.00 0.00
HIiX Howard Simms Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.58 8577 0.00 0.00
HI10X Hussain Yazdaan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIBK lain Culien Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIKU fan Clark . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othar 0.43 429 000 0.00
HIVO - lan Goodwin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.09 88 0.00 0.00
HITW fan Guest Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.09 88 0.00 0.00
HIJ8 lan Jagger Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX . Cther 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIDC lan Martin . © Crowdcube C/O Fora, -35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08. 1,084 0.00 . 0.00
HIvV lan Reynolds Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX L Other " 043 . 434 . 0.00 0.00
HIAW lan Rigby Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 | 2,145 0.00 - 0.00
HiBI lan Senior . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX . Other 215 2,145 . 0.00 0.00
HIAQ lan Shaw - . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 215 - 2,145 0.00 0.00
HA2M tan Stronach Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Falgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 0.00
HIQE lan Walker _ Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX | Other. 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIKC lan Womald | Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00 co
Hiuz Ibidun Adegbenjo  * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 - 86 0.00 . 0.00 -
HIWX Ignacio Willats Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX ' - Other ' 0.04 a4 0.00 - 000
RIHT llya German Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E16BX Other 0.43 434 000 0.00 N
HIR7? In<Chan Kim Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other - 0.17 173 0.00 0.00
HA1J Inderpal Birdi . ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 4552 ‘45,519 0.00 0.00
HIFQ Ingmar Zach Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.8s 858 0.00 0.00
_HIRX lonut Tiberiu Had: \ Crowd: C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX : Other 0.3 130 .0.00 0.00
HITB Irina Chew Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 " . 87 0.00 0.00
HI2H {rmantas Kacinskas . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other .- 6.48 6481 . 0.00 0.00
HIJK lulia Giurca Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX " . Ofther 043 434 0.00 0.00 -
HISD {zunna Ogedi-Uzokwe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 0.13 128 . 0.00 0.00
HI76 J Mcqueen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 325 3252 : 0.00 0.00

Page 17 ot 45 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 . X . ) 05 May 2020 13:18







Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders ’

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares per share Called Up
HI105 Jack Denton . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 T 43 0.00 0.00
HIiC Jack Pailing * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HILJ Jack Roberts Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HiQv Jack Skeats Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, Loridon E1 6BX Other 021 215 . 0.00 0.00
HIGS Jack Stacey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.74 737 0.00 0.00
HI3C Jack Watson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIO4 Jacqueline Liburd Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HI3G .  Jacques Abehsera Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4,336 0.00 0.00
HIFZ Jagjest Biryah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.88 858 0.00 0.00
HA2E Jai Patel | Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Ordinary 25.78 25,779 0.00 0.00
HIBJ Jaime Rodriguez-Andradi Crowdcube C/O-Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 1.94 1,842 0.00 0.00
HiM Jak Spalding Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HW3 Jake Bridge Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 . 44 0.00 0.00
HIAP Jaks Corbett Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - PALES 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIRV Jake O'Toole Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 130 0.00 0.00
HA21 Jakub Huttner Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 4312 43,119 0.00 0.00
. HIAF Jale Erentok Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
Hi1g James Broughton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 8.67 8671 0.00 0.00
HIF1 James Brown Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 863 0.00 0.00
HIT4 James Chalk Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIDI James Cherry Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,078 0.00 0.00
HI8D James Cleave Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIHP James Collins . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIOM James Crosland Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00 .
HWO James Evans Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HA3D James Evelyn Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIWP James Goldstein Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIRO Jamas Hill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foligate St, London E1 68X Other 0.13 131 0.00 0.00
HI101 James Holliss Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI3U ‘James Hyams Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4338 0.00 0.00
HIWJ James Jaulimsing Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HiLC James Kesble Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIC1 James Kuhr Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate S§t, London E1 6BX Other 1.51 1,507 0.00 0.00
HIAI James Mccague Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othar 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
Signature
Page 18 of 45 - "IPS sQL Ver. 2010 " 05 May 2020 13:18 .




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zlng
.C - Shareholders

05 May 2020 13:18

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No.Of CalledUp Total Amt..
) Value Shares per share Cailed Up
HIOW James Pitts Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41Folgate St, London E1 68X Other T1.07 1073 0.00 - 000
HI2M James Pontifex Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 6.45 6,457 . 0.00 0.00
HIS2 James Ramsey . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 431. 4313 0.00 0.00
HIED James Rees Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1073 0.00 0.00
HISZ ‘James Robert Fairfisld " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Othar 429 4289 0.00 . 000
Hip James Robertson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 - 434 0.00 0.00
Hi47 James Rumbelow Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HIUL James Taylor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX: Other 0.09 - 88 0.00 0.00
HI70 James Thomas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other. 3.68 3681 0.00 0.00
HIX3 James Walsham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIR3 "~ ' James Waters Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E18BX Other 0.17 174 0.00 0.00°
HIVU James Wells Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 a4 0.00 0.00
HILO James Winfield Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate'St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
© HISK James Yardley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other . 0.09 a7 0.00 0.00
- HWQ Jamie Dickinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 0.04 a4 0.00 0.00
HI114 " Jamie Guest Crowdcube C/O Fora, , 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIBF Jamie Hunter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HI110  Jamie Van Dyke Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Hi44 Jan Alac Pultr Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4338 0.00 . 0.00
Hig3 Jane Jee-Eun Park - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
Hizé6 Jane Pearson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 ~ 0.00
HISH Janette Airey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00" 0.00
HA20 Janine Brand medcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ondinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 . 000
HILL Jan-Philip We ] dcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 . ) 0.00
HIG. ‘Jared Maddem medcube CIO Fora, 35-41Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 863 8,625 000 | 0.00
HI2B Jarostav Pantsjoha Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.50 6503 0.00 0.00
HIZY Jason Christopher Kevin M Ci C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othor 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIXF Jason King Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1-68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HILD Jason Marcus Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIO3 " Jason Murdoch Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 88X Other - 0.2 217, 0.00 0.00 -
"HI03 Jason Pickering Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIZO Jason Plumb Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 a3 0.00 0.00
HIWK Jason Willock Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E168X Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIS4 Javier Terres - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 86X * Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
Slgnature s ‘ =< E L/\ .
Paga 190145 IPS SQL Ver. 2010







Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HIHA Jay John-Baptiste Henry Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.52 519 0.00 0.00
HI45 Jayendra Shah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HA13 Jean-Philippe Jabre Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 86.47 86,471 0.00 0.00
HI2Z Jean-Yves Laguillez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Fofgate St, London £1 68X Other 5.20 5203 0.00 0.00
HIGY Jefferson King - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.64 844 0.00 0.00
HI109 Joffrey Haas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othsr 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HiZM Jennesis Tawana Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIBA Jennifer Bray Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIT2 Jannifer Horsfall Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 . 87 0.00 0.00
HIPT Jennifer Mcgregor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HILF Jeremy Larsson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
H14K Jeremy Brockis Crowdcube C/O Fora, '35-41 Faigate St, London E16BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HAO8 Jeremy Elster Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Ordinary 1,022.21 1,022,209 0.00 0.00
HIYO Jeremy Giddings Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX " Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HAOA Jeremy Pang Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 413.37 413,370 0.00 0.00
HIAJ Jesse Portner Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othar o215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HILR Jessica Oddy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX -Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIDO Jassica Wax-Edwards Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
HI10F Jesus Arias Rebollal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIzQ Jesus Pumariega Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41.Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.04 . 43 0.00 0.00
HIAS Jing Huang - Crowdcube CfO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HILS Jing Wang Crowdcube C/O,Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HID2 Jinming Sun Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
Hi2T Jiri Petr Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 6.43 6,433 0.00 0.00
HIPU Jitendra Kotecha Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 021 215 0.00 0.00
HILX Jithin James. Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other " 043 429 0.00 0.00
HIFG - Joann O&#39;8rien Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HA1S - Joanna O'Meara Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary . 4335 . 43352 0.00 0.00
HIZG Joanna Tagoe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 88X Other - 004 43 0.00 0.00
HWW  Joanne Lawton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HITY. Joanne Metcalfe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09 87 0.00 " 0.00 .
HI3K Joao Pedro Accorsi Ribeiro Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 3541 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Othar 434 4338 0.00 0.00
Hi48 Jodie Taylor - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIGH Joe Schiavon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 851 0.00 0.00

M J,( e

Page 200f 45

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

05 May 2020 13:18




. Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: ng Zing

. C - Shareholders

Called Up Total Amt.

Key Name Address Type Nominal = .No.Of
Value Shares per share Called Up
HIUF Joe! Collins Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX * Other 0.09 86 - 0.00 0.00
HIUV Joe! Green Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other -0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIIR Joel Hendarson rCrowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX: Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00 -
'HI29 Joel Kahil Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 8BX Other 6.50 6,503 0.00 0.00
HIUY Johannes Zwick Crowdcube C/Q Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 '0.00 0.00
- HIMY John Pethard Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate. St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI7L John Adnams Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.60 2,602 0.00 0.00:
HI&7 John Airey . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4289 0.00 0.00
HIG_J John Belgrove Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 651 ' 0.00 - 0.00
HIID John Cove Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 0.43 434 -0.00 0.00
HILK . John Cutler Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London £1 6BX Other 0.43 428 0.00 0.00 -
HIQ1 John Drake Crowdcube C/Q Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HA1Z John Fletcher Currey Crowdcube C/O Fora,* 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ° Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00
John Gilfiltan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HI16 John Griffin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 ~0.00
HI1E John Harris’ Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HAOO John Harrison cl/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP. 31¢ Floor, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 5NR Ordinary 3,287.15 3,287,148 0.00 0.00
HI115 John Lambert " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 © 43 0.00 0.00
HIHX John Lioyd Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 434 0.00 0.00
HA3C John Mark Nunn Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E16BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIUP John Mayes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St; London E1 68X Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIG7 John Nicol Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X . Othor 0.69 694 0.00 0.00
HICO John Oldcom Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X * Other 17.34 17,341 0.00 ° 0.00:
HIZI John O'Reilly Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 ) 43 0.00 0.00
HIUH John Rose Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.08 88 0.00 0.00
HICO John Setigmann Crowdcube C/O Fora, - 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 1.51 1513 0.00 0.00
HI68 John Stracey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 428 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIIF John Wheal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIGM . Jon Blackbum ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.65 649 0.00 0.00
HI7TK _Jon English Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, london E16BX Other 2.82 2,818 0.00 0.00
HI11C - Jon Etxeberria Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HISF Jon Satinet Crowdcube C/O Fora, ‘3541 Folgate St, London E1 88X Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIGS Jon Snell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 064 644 0.00 0.00
HI1ON Jon Stace Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ** Other 0.04 3 0.00 0.00
Slgnature ~ \\ / & K/\ -
Page 21 of 45 \ W IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

. IPS sal ver. 2010

C - Shareholders
Key Name " Address Type ~Nominal No.Of Called Up Total Amt.
) : ’ - Value Shares per share Called Up
HA3K . Jon Voutila Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44.- 21,443 0.00 0.00
HISB Jonas Leonas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.3 129 0.00 0.00
HIDO Jonathan Haskins Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 1.07 1073 - 0.00 0.00
HIGW . Jonathan Willington Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.84 844 0.00 0.00
HITO .Jonathan Ackerey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX '~ Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HI104 Jonathan Austin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HILQ Jonathan Brod Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 429 0.00, . 000
HizU . Jonathan Browning Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 a3 0.00 0.00
HIFK Jonathan Challinor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.86 . 858 0.00 0.00
HIOM Jonathan Davie Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 12.87 12,866 0.00 0.00
HIHO Jonathan Davies Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX " Other 0.64 844 0.00 0.00
HA11 Jonathan Green Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 86.70 86,703 0.00 0.00
HI5~ Jonathan Mettyer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HA2Q Jonathan Michael Seymour ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 0.00
H153 Jonathan Mills . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.31 4313 0.00 - . 000
HAOC Jonathan Moolan-Feroze Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Ordinary 323.97 323,970 0.00 0.00
HIO5 Jonathan Nisner : . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HIZX Jonathan Peters Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, .London E1 6BX Other 0.04 .43 - 0.00 - 0.00
HI48 " Jonathan Sinclair Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4,336 0.00 0.00
HIt7, Jonathan Wallis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
HILS- Jonathan Wohlters Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 429 0.00 . 0.00
HiI108 Joram Antwi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIOP . Jordan Sidaway Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 10.84 10,838 0.00 0.00
HI106 Jorge Isardo Gutiérrez . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX , Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIUI Jorge Miro Rodriguez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other * 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIT = Jose Eduardo Sto Domingo Crowdcube C/Q Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIDV Josd Ferreira Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 1.07 1073 0.00 0.00
HI3V Jose Manuel Olivares Martinez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4,336 " 0.00 0.00
HIOA Josa Pfeifer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 13.01 - 13,008 0.00 0.00
HIVX Josep Franch Bellmunt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 . 000
HITV Joseph Craig. Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HI2D Josaph E| Achkar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E16BX Other 6.50 6,503 0.00 0.00
HI2R Joseph Eta Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 6.43 6,433 0.00° 0.00 .
HA2F Josaph Jordan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 25.73 25,731 0.00 0.00
Signature [~
Page 22 of 45 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Tradlng As: Zing Zing

~ C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No.Of CalledUp Total Amt.
’ . Value Shares per share Called Up
HAO03 Josaph Shashou ~ 'CIO Willowgreen Ltd, 4th Floor, 91 Wimpole Street, London . Ordinary 1.992.89 1,992,893 0.00 0.00
. WAG OEF .
HAO02 Josh Magidson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX - Ordinary 2,368.25 © 2,368,254 0.00 0.00
HisC Joshua Banstead-Salim Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 © 2,188 0.00 0.00
HIoL Joshua Coplee Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 12.87 12,866 0.00 0.00
HI10E Joshua Ferdinand Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other " 0,04 43 0.00 0.00
HIG4 Joshua Goodwin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London Et 6BX Other 0.82 824 0.00 0.00
HAZH Joshua Graham Smith . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 2361 23,611 0.00 0.00
HIAC Joshua Lever Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 215 . 2,145" 0.00 0.00
HIAM Joshua Wise Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1215 2,145 | 0.00 0.00
HiC8 Juan Bautista Sanchez Femandez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 1.30 1,301 . 0.00 0.00
HIUN Juan Carlos Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX | Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
Hio8 Juan Manue! Jimenez Alvarez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 88X Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
Hi10B Juanita Tsikata Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIAL Julian Bidwell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00. 0.00
HIZF Julie Slatter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 " 0.00 0.00
HITX Julie Wightman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09 86 0.00 - 0.00
HIUX Junior Rose-Green Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 . 86 - 0.00° - 000
HIGE Justin Chainey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 651 0.00 . 0.00
HIOF Justin Johnston-Photis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 12.96 12,960 0.00 0.00
HIER Justin Julgard Crowdcube C/O Fara, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HIF1 Kai Wu Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.88 858 0.00 0.00
_HieC Kamat Parmar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 429 4,289 0.00 T 000
HIAD Kamlesh Vithaldas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X - Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIMOK Kane Harrison Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 : 0.00
"HIHC Kar Chung Lawrence Tse Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.52 516 0.00 0.00
HIU9 Karl Briggs Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.08 86 0.00 - 0.00
HI4A Karl Freeman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othar 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIBO Karol Walusiak Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIPW Kashif Rafiq : Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othor 021 ‘215 .0.00 0.00
HIRN Katherine Rushton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 131 0.00 0.00
HIGL Katherine Scott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgaté St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 651 0.00 0.00
HI3Z Kathleen Hawkshaw Crowdcube C/O Fora,- 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4336 0.00 .0.00
HIWH Kayleigh Lane - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 a4’ 0.00 - 0.00
Signature l gc g \S \j\—a
" Page 23 0f 45 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zlng: Zing Express Limited Trading Asﬁ Zing Zing
C - Shareholders : .

Key Name - Address ’ Type  Nominal No. Of CalledUp Total Amt.
: Value  Shares pershare Called Up
Hi62 Kayrul Meah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HiLl - Keith Donaldson, : Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other " 043 428 0.00 0.00
HILP Keith Du-Rose Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HISN Keith Husselbse Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HI7R Keith Smith Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, " London E16BX - . Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIAG Keith Turner - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
H14Z Keith Vickers Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 4.31 4,313 0.00 0.00
HILM Kelly Baldwin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 . 428 © 0.00 0.00
HIGG Kelvin Ho-Cheong Tang Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.65 651 0.00 0.00
. HIBR - Kenneth Allen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X ) Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HA3J Kenneth Nicholl Crowdcube C/O Fora,- 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary . 21.44 21,443 © 000 - . 0.00
HIOV Kenny Jarman . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 218 0.00 0.00°
HIUR Kerry Connors Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX . Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
Hl Kerry Jones Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 . 0.00 0.00
HI107 Ketan Gulati Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIRE Kevin Clarke Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 047 172 0.00 0.00
HIBX Kevin Mortell Crowdcube C/O Fora,, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 1.52 1518 . 0.00 0.00
HIYC Kevin-Paton - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX ° Other 0.04 43 000 0.00
HIHN Kevin Shrimpton . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 043 434 . 0.00 0.00
HIUA Kevin Visvanathar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ) Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HIRP Keziah Ibe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 131 0:00 0.00
HI11U  Khadija Carew Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. Londen E1 6BX Other 1 0.04 43 000 . 0.00
HIO8 Kiera Abel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 | 217 0.00 - © 000
HIE2 Kieron Dudley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HI60 Kim David John Slowe " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 428 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIsU Kim Goetzke Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 217 2,168 . 0.00 0.00
HITE Kiran Chauhan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 322 3217 0.00 0.00
HIMA Kiran Mulvaney . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other . 0.43 429 0.00 0.00.
HiuQ Kiril Baltakov Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.08 86 0.00 0.00
HISS Kirsty Hamilton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 013 128 0.00 0.00
HICN Kit Chung Li . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X - Other 1.29 1287 0.00 0.00
HIIL Kitty Li . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX © Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Hiis Kofi Kusi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate’ St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIDY Kohil Harish Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora,- 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X . Other 1.07 1073 0.00 0.00

Signature g (}/C &/\/ : ' .
oS
Page 24 of 45 7 . . 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 : 05 Moy 2020 13:18
. . .




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

=

C - Shareholders
Key . Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
- Value Shares per share Called Up
HI10A Kolawole Ademujimi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI10C Kourosh Mehregani Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI2Q Kuew Lih Schnepp-tee Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.43 6433 0.00 0.00
HIQO Kumar Lalit Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 0.2t 215 0.00 0.00
RHI2Y Kurosh Nikbin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 5.36 5,361 0.00 0.00
HILZ Kyle Dawson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIX0 Kyle Perks Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HISC Kyle Setter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 88X . Other 013 129 0.00 +0.00
HIEY Lady Francis Seymour Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other .0.88 863 0.00 0.00
- HINN Lange Ye Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HigB Lanka Kapuduwa Vitharanage Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 247 2.168 0.00 0.00
HIWE Larry Oppong Crowdcube C/Q Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HISO Latifah Uthman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4289 0.00 0.00
HIM Laura Muldoon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.683 . 8625 " 0.00 0.00
HIBR Laurent Oriol Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E16BX Other 1.72 1.716° 0.00 0.00
HIFH Lawrence Wood Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIo4 Leah Mitchell ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 17.20 17,202 0.00 0.00 -
HIOR Leandro Pedroni Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 10.79 . 10,792 6.00 0.00
HIGX Lee Chapman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othar 0.64 844 0.00 0.00
HIG Lee Fraser . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Hisv Lee Immins - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HISR Lee Jordan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HITIT Lee Vaudin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIKV Lee Windle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HICS Leith Drapes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.26 1.258 0.00 0.00
HIZN Leo Draude Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, ' London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HINF Leo Paul . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.30 303 0.00 0.00
HIZJ - .Leon Beach Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 ° 43 0.00 0.00
HILH Leone Buncombe Crowdcubse C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X - Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIM1 Les Kerans X Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
Hi66 Les Seddon-Brown . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St. London E1 6BX Other 428 4,289 0.00 0.00
HICX Lewis Anderson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
HIJ3 Lewis Jones Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00" 0.00
Hizp Lewis Normand . g Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London Et 6BX Other © 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Signature _\ ( ,&/K—C “Aﬂ o
- < . -
Page 25 of 45 N iPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Tradi

C - Shareholders

ng As: Zing Zing

© Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
’ - Value Shares pershare Called Up
HIPQ Lewis Young Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.21 215 000" 0.00
HID3 Lino Nitsson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
HIPY Lisa Mccarthy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 ' 0.00
HIO9. Loletha Garwood Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.2 217 0.00 . 0.00
HIzz- Larenzo Dell'Orto Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 '0.00 0.00
"HIN00 Loretta Opoku-Abebreseh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA2A Louis Thome Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 30.11 30,114° 0.00_ 0.00
HI3W Louise Park Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4,338 0.00 -0.00
Huw Louw Steyn . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 433 0.00 0.00
Hid1 Luca Rotondo “Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HILY Lucio Igino Zanon Di Valgiurata Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate. St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIQS Luigi Rigon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 " 0.00 0.00
HIZT ~  Luis Caicedo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIBA Luke Appleby Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HItu Luke Johnstone Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, Lonton E1 6BX Other ‘0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIDK Luke Mcdonald Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HIA2 Luke Mortell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 000 . 0.00
HIDL Luke Murray Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1.073 0.00 0.00
HIZL Lydia Oso Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIL? Mahesh Thacker Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 " 0.00 0.00°
HICH Mahlon Evans-Sinclair Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.29 1,287 0.00 0.00
HIDX Malcolm Atuona Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HIKL Malcolm Crewdson-Kennedy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI75 Malcolm Ramsay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 3.25 3252 0.00 0.00
Hi63 Malcolm Seltzer-Grant Crowdcube C/O.Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIST Mandesp Gill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 . 000
- HI51 Mandu Ukpong Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X - Other 43 4313 0.00 0.00
HICZ Marc Duhamet Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
HIT3 Marc Kendrick Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIBH Marc Sammy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 215 2,145 ' 0.00 0.00
HIDZ Marc Vandersteen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 1.07 1073 0.00 0.00
HIBA Marcin Kumal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HI10G  Marco Bossi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIV3 . Marcus Canalella Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0,00 0.00
} \
Signature N @
Page 26 of 45 / oo IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18-




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

© . HINg

Page 27 ot 45 \ \_/w

Z
7 T C)

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

Key Name Address - Type Nominal. No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares per share Called Up

Hi43 Marek Milaszkiewicz Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othar 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIX6  ° Maria Nolan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HISE Maria Orthodoxou Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2.168 0.00 0.00
HI3I Marianna Fossick Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HI7B Marianna Nagy-Schwendtner Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 3.24 3241 0.00 0.00
HILG Marie Traill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London Et 6BX Other’ 043 429 0.00 0.00
Mario Fernandes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.39 386 0.00 0.00

HIPB Mario Hugo Vazquez Sande Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIPZ Mario Julio Femandez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX * Other 0.21 215 0.00 .0.00
HIUO Mark Brown ! Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HILN ~  Mark Constantino Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIBV Mark Davies Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.54 1,544 0.00 0.00
HHIH Mark Edwards Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HAOM Mark Farrer-Brown Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Ordinary 128.82 129,822 0.00 0.00
HISY Mark Firman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HA2P Mark Harding Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 0.00
HIo9 Mark Howarth Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 13.01 13,008 0.00 0.00
HIOU Mark Jellis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Othor 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HIG6 Mark Lyons Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 073 730 0.00 0.00
HIIN © Mark Magidson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI7TY Mark Mcteare Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HI15 Mark Newton - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 867 8,671 0.00 0.00
HIO Mark Pettit Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,- London E1 6BX Other 0.43 - 43 0.00 0.00
HI12 Mark Porter . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 8.67 ‘867 0.00 0.00
HIHD * Mark Puflen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.52 516 0.00 0.00
HAO1 Mark Schltagman 142 Blackstock Road, London, N4 20X Ordinary 3,271.52 3,271,520 0.00 .0.00
HI7N Mark Shaw Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 2.58 2579 0.00 - 0.00
HIVR Mark Skimming Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HINT Mark Slattery Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E£1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HI1P Mark Sorensan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 8.58 8,577 ' 0.00 0.00
HIZS Mark Stafford Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 . 0.00 0.00
HIA9 Mark Stevenson .Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigata St, London E1 6BX - Other 215 2,145 0.00 . 0.00
HItH Mark Ta)(lnr . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 863 8,625 *0.00 0.00
HIHF . Mark Tootal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 © 0.00

. Signature ot }\V

05 May 2020 13:18




Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX

Zing Zing Express Limited Trad

ing As: Zing Zing -

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type, Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HIU3 Mark Wigham . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 . 0.00
"HIWG Marko Anttila Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HAON Markus Hunold Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Ordinary 128.65 128,654 - 0.00 0.00
HIC3 Markus Wolf Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.50 1,501 0.00 0.00
HIDN Martin Ades Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HIY6 Martin Andrews Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 0.04 43 0.00 . 000
HIw4 Martin Brown Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIGZ Martin Griffiths Crowdcube C/O Fora,- 35-41 Folgate St, . London E1 6BX Other 0.84 644 0.00 0.00
HIBG Martin Oliver Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIYE Martin Rusnak Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIOS - Martin Saluveer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 17.20 17.202 0.00 - 0.00
HIZW Mary Oguntusin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI2K Matej Benka Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 6.48 6,481 0.00 0.00
HILV Mathew George Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIZR Mathis Seruset Borgs C be C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 . 0.00
HIQB Matic Dimnik Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 | 0.00
Hi46 Mats Tullgren Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIWN Matt Cumbers Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 - 0.00 0.00
HHQ " Matt Johnson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HiZH Matthew Allen Crowdcube C/O Fova, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIWD Matthew Cain Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIRS Matthew Jackson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.17 174 0.00 0.00
Hie1 Matthew Ransom Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIKZ Matthew Sennett Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIFF Matthew Shutie Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
Mt Matthew Squire Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIEP Matthew Townsend Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HItW Matthieu De La Chevardi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.58 8,577 0.00 0.00
HIB Mattia Montosi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIF2 Maurice Benjamin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 863 0.00 0.00
HI81 - Maurice Deuss Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 : 0.00
HILY Mauro Martelli X Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
HAOE Max Alexander Green c/o Begbies Traynor (London) LLP, 31# Floor, 40 Bank Street, London,E14 SNR Ordinary 258.74 258,742 000 0.00
Signature
Page 28 of 45 -~ 05 May 2020 13:18

IPS SQL Ver. 2010




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders -
Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value . Shares pershare Called Up
HIUM Maxime Guionie Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
-HIPP Mayowa Oni Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, .London E1 6BX Other 021 215 0.00 0.00
HINY Meesha Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HiUvV Mehul Bapodra Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIYX Menelik Tadesse Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIUK Meng Sang Chea Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.08 88 0.00 © 0.0
HIBC Mercy Hills Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2145 0.00 0.00
HI03 Medin Mason Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1723 17,225 0.00 0.00
HA28B Mert ithan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, -London E1 68X Ordinary 30.11 30,114 0.00 0.00
HIOS Micah Smith Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 10.77 10,769 0.00 0.00
HISS Michael Audrain Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIDY Michael Bayer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 T 0.00
HIO0 Michael Blair Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00 -
His8 Michael Bracey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HI3X Michael Clarke ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4336 - 0.00 0.00
HIPV Michael Gamlen-Thomson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 021 215 . 0.00 0.00
H|L3 Michael Graham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HINJ Michae! Hayle - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 0.26 260 0.00 0.00
Hig2 Michael Heaney Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HA2J Michael Litman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.83 21,831 0.00 0.00
HIOB Michael Mckay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.22 217 0.00 0,00
HiZ8 " Michael Nattriss Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Faolgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HHT Michae! Newman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X " Ofther 8.58 8,577 0.00 . 0.00
HIBW Michael Owusu Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.52 1518 0.00 0.00
HAOY Michael Sherwood Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 86.70 86,703 0.00 0.00
HIEZ Michael Spiliman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 863 0.00 0.00
HI17 Michael Taylor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 . 0.00
- HA3X Mikael Blom . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX " Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HI6M Miks Berthet Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 68X Other 428 4,289 0.00 0.00
HI84 Mike Cunsolo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 . 0.00
HIO2 Mike Royston Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 27 0.00 . .0.00
HAOF . Mike Spence Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 240.95 240,952 0.00 0.00
HI7TM Milan Veleba Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 2.60 2597 000 0.00
Signature _J’Q/
Page 29 of 45 IPS SQL Ver, 2010

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders )
Key Name Address Type: Nominal No.Of Cailed Up Total Amt.
: A v Value® Shares per share Called Up
HIXP Milena Stoeva Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other . 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI8g ‘Mitind Rao- Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 247 2,168 . 0.00 0.00
HIZV Mimi Mukendi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 © 0.00 0.00
HA1R ° Minash Amin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 4335 43,352 0.00 0.00
HIVE Miranda Geer Dawe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.0 . 88 0.00 0.00
HISJ Mitesh Mistry Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other ‘429 4289 0.00 0.00
HINS Moegamat Shaheen Khatieb Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate $t, London £1 6BX Other 0.34 344 0.00 0.00
HI13 Mohammed Eijaz Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 0.04 ‘43 0.00 0.00
HIPS Mohammed Hamza Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 - 0.00 0.00
HIBK Mohammed Meah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, ‘London E1 6BX Other 1.94 1,941 0.00 0.00
HIoJ Mohammed Nawaz Khan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 12.87 12,868 0.00 0.00
HIIA Mohammed Siddik Ahmed Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIH5 Moira Charrington Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.64 644 '0.00 0.00
HIED Moniur Rohman * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HISX Moses Kim Crowdcube C/O Fora, ~ 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HITU Moses Ologunja Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St; London E1 6BX Other 0.03 86 0.00 0.00
HioB Moxi Sun Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,* London E1 6BX Other 13.01 13,006 0.00 0.00
HIQ4 Mr.Chia Wing Fatt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIV7 Munyaradzi Munzwembiri Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 88 0.00 0.00
HIXG Mustafa Ibrahim Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othier 0.04. 43 0.00 0.00
HIFD Mustafa Yusaein Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.88 858" 0.00 0.00
HA38 Nabil Zaouk Crowdcube C/O Fora, '35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44 21.443 0.00 0.00
Hiu2 Naim Goodman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HA1C Nandish Haria . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX " Ordinary 64.80 - 64,795 0.00 0.00
HIWA Naomi Pascal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 . 0.00
HINV Nagquelle Campbeli Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other © 022 217 0.00 0.00
HINZ Natalia Davydova Crowdcube C/O Fora, "35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 217 0.00 0.00
HIRD Natalie Fowlin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 017" 172 0.00 0.00
HIPH Natalie Reid . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other .01 215 0.00 0.00
© HICK Nathan Sriba]asun‘dzram Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ‘Other 129 1287 0.00 - 0.00
HI11 Nathaniel Timbrell-Whittle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
HIOE Navroz Billing Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 13.01 13,008 - 0.00 0.00
HILS Nayomi Kasthuriarachchi " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
HIZA Naz Ali Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Signature \y
Page 30 of 45 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18-




Zing iing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing h
C - Shareholders

No. Of

Key Name * Address Type: Nominal Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HiZC Neha Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 .0.00 0.00
HIF Nehal Pattani Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.63 8625 0.00 0.00
HIA8 Neil Harmsworth . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIEJ Neil Hawker Crowdcube C/O Fora, . 3541 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.87 868 - 0.00 0.00
HAOW  Neil Mcfadden Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 108.23 108,233 0.00 0.00
HI3H Neil Owen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,. London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4336 000 ° 0.00
HIDQ Neil Poyser Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HIDM Neil Sowter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 1.07 -1,073 000 0.00
HIA3 Neill Ghosh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 215 2,145 0.00 . 0.00
HIEE Nevil Shute Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HI3T Niall Mackenzie Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other. 434 4336 0.00 0.00 .
HiL4 Nic Wilkinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 - 0.00 .
HIYL Nicholas Budgen . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate-St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI30 - Nicholas Fdnising Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
Hiay Nicholas Keye Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX" | Other 431 4313 . 0.00 © 0.00
HA1E . Nicholas Lynch Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ° Ordinary 64.56 64,561 0.00 0.00
HISM Nichotas Minkoff Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4289 0.00 0.00
HA17 Nichotas Small Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 85.86 85,863 0.00 0.00
HIYT Nicholas Stephens Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIQA Nick Griffin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HH8 Nick Mckeiver Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
HIMN - Nick Roberts Crowdcube C/O Fora,  35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ‘Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00.
HIST Nicola Ingham - Crowdcube CfO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.08 87 0.00 . .0.00
HIOQ Nicolae Cosmin Macaresc Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 000 - . 000
HIRS Nicolas Kidd Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 13t 0.00 0.00
HA20 Nicolas Nobbs Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 25.96 25,965 0.00 0.00
HIU6 ~  Nicolo Viegener Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HI3Q Nigel Braithwaite Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
Hioz Nigel Canin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 9.76 9,755 0.00 0.00
HisP Nigel Coleman - Crowdcube C/O'Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4289 0.00 | 0.00
Hi6L Nigel Griffiths Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
Hi1z Nigel Plumb Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 858 8577 0.00 - 0.00
- HIA7 Nigel Potter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 000
HIFC . Nigel Purves Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X - Other 0.86 858 0,00 0.00
Signature
Page 31 of 45 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders

v

© Key Name Address ' Type Nominal. No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

S Value .Shares per share Called Up
HIK1 ‘Nigel Sargeant Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, -London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HISX Nihal Haria-Shah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 000 0.00
Hil4 Nikki Cove .Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X * Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI8J - Nima Tarique Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate.St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HI31 Nimai Vadgama Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 473 4728 0.00 0.00
HA3I Nimesh Luhar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Ordinary 2144 21,443 ‘0.00 0.00
HIS7" Nirav Vakharia . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX . Other 0.13. 129 0.00 0.00
HIUC Nishi Mishra Patricio * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 0.09 88 0.00 0.00
HI2A Nithiyananthan Janahan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.50 6,503 0.00. 0.00
HI27 Nitin Patel . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,. London E1 6BX Other 6.50 6.503 0.00 0.00
HIGQ Noe Ardanaz Ugalde Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et1 6BX Other 0.64 644 0.00 0.00 °
HI3 Norbert Mitka Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI8 Nurudeen Adskoya - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HItU Oakman Architecture Ltd Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 8.58. 8,577 0.00 0.00
HIB0 Oksana Nikolenko Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIKO Olamide Bakinson R Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, Landon E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HII9 Olasumbo Biobaku-Mason Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.43 . 434 0.00 0.00
HIZ2 Olayemi Michael Dada Babatunde Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04' 43 ' 0.00 0.00
HILE Ole Johnny Svendsen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIPL Olesya Gerasimova - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 021 . 215 0.00 0.00
HIUS Oliver Banks Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 000 ~
HINS Oliver Mudge Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HAO06 Oliver Olsen C/OTOG, 179 Great Portland Street, London WAW SPL Ordinary 1,252.68 . 1,252,680 0.00 0.00
HI7A Oliver Pearson . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 324 3241 0.00 0.00
HIH9 Oliver Svenson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 0.52 s21 0.00 0.00
HI1S Cliver Vartan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.58 ‘8577 0.00 0.00
HI9Z Oliver Wendell Benigno Manalo Crowdcube C/O-Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIWI Olivia Habarmel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate S§t, London E1 6BX ‘Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIA1 Oluwatoyin Agunbiade Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 000 0.00
HIKO Oluwatoyin Etegbe Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 - 0.00 0.00
HA3L Omar Boutayeb Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 . 0.00 0.00
HISY Omar Shakoor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1.6BX Other 429 4289 0.00 0.00
HI1vV Omobola Oyeleke Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIW Ondrej Dusilek Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00-
Signature :
Page 32 of 45 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders

No.Of CalledUp Total Amt.

Signature

Pago 33 of 45

iPS SQL Ver. 2010

Key . Name Address Type Nominal
Value Shares per share Called Up
. HIKY Ondrej Fiala Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E16BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIND Onur Cantitepe " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 8.63 8,634 0.00 0.00
HITY Oriyomi  Adegbite Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HISD Osamu Saito Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 4.28 4,289 " 000 0.00
HIEK Osher Peter Kazamovsky Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HIo8 Oskar Manning-Domeij Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 13.01 13,006 0.00 0.00
HILO Osman Ghani Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HISG Owain Bennallack Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HiuB Owen Geddes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other. '0.09 86 - 0.00 0.00
HIS! Owen O' Mahony Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HI3J Pablo Barclay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HIMD Pablo Garc8lacute;A Pascual Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HINY  ° Paige Law Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HISZ . Panagiotis Ladas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIHZ Pang Chiang Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HiLt Parth Mehta Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIYM Patrick Barnes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA30 Patrick Calvert Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.58 21,583 0.00 0.00
HA3G Patrick Fletcher Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary - 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HINE Patrick Hummel! Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.34 34 0.00 0.00
HIXW - Patrick Tshuma Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 004’ 43 0.00 0.00
HIOK Patrik Silen Crowdcube C/O Fora, - 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1287 12,866 0.00 0.00
HA1P - Paul Taylor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX- Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00
HIOt Paut Antill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 17.25 17,248 0.00 0.00
HIEN ‘ PaulBain Crowdcuba C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 - 0.00
HIBZ Paul Campy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.51 1513 0.00 0.00
HIBP Paul Cartwright - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.73 1,726 0.00 . 000
HA18 Paul Collyer . Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 85.77 85,769 0.00 0.00
HIK4 Paul Couptand Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 ° 0.00
Hi82 Paul Crockett Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 . 0.00
HIQH Paul Femandes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HISA Paul Guadagnin " Crowdcube CIO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HA2N Paul Hanna Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 0.00
HITM Paul Harvey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders . '

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares per share Called Up
HIHG Paul Pomfret Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HI2W *  Paul Rourke Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 5.59 5.590 0.00 0.00
HIES Paul Simmons Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1073 0.00 0.00
Hiws Paul Willson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
. HICL - Paulo Nery Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London Et 6BX Other 1.29 1,287 0.00 0.00
HIV4 Peregrine Hill ° Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 ' 0.00 - 0.00
HIL8 Pete Williams Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIAA Pster Bateman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 " 0.00 0.00
Hi28 " Peter Cefai Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.50 6,503 0.00 0.00
HISR Peter Critchley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIS0 Peter Davis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 4.3 4313 0.00 0.00
HILE . Peter Doyle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 428 0.00 0.00
Hive Peter Foulk - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 .86 " 0.00 0.00
HA2Z Peter Godfrey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.68 21,676 . 000 0.00
HISU Peter Hutchinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 4.29 4289 0.00 0.00
HIYR Peter Lap Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other - 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIUD Peter Larsson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X - Other 0.09 ‘86 0.00 .'0.00
HIKQ Peter Lovewasll Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
HIYV Peter Mitchener . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
“HIFR Peter Park | Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.86 858 © 0.00 0.00
HIRM Peter Robbins Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 131 0.00 © 0.00
HICW Peter Siekel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 1.08 1084 . 0.00 0.00
HIPS Philip Barbonis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 . 000 0.00
" HIPB Philip Burns Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIHB _ Philip Davies Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.52 516 0.00 0.00
HICO Philip Graves Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 10.84 10,838 0.00 . 0.00
HIYP Philip Jackson Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA10 Philip Morley Crowdcube C/O Ford, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 86.70 88,703 0.00 0.00
Hius Philip Parkinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 - 0.00
_HIRY Philip Peters Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 130 0.00 0.00
HIGC Philip Robinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 651 0.00 0.00
HI4N Pierre Hyde Crowdcube C/O Fora,” 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4,336 000 0.00
HIAU Pierre-Olivier Caumont Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HI4R Poonolil Davis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,. London E1 68X Othar 434 4336 0.00 0.00
signature ) '\ / W
Page 34 of 45 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal *No. Of Called Up . Total Amt.
. Value Shares pershare Called Up
Hisw Praful Patel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIAN Prasad Nesargikar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00+
HINU Prasana Vummudi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
Higs Prasanna Kerur Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIKS Pratish Pate! Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.43 428 0.00 0.00
HI02 Prem Lal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 17.25 17,248 0.00 0.00
HI3N - Pritesh Kapadia . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.34 4,336 0.00 0.00
Hiz4 Priti Wakare Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIWE Prottoy Hossain Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00 .
HIMH Puliit Goel Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI9S Qi Qi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 ° 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIG8 Qiankai Yang Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.69 694 - 0.00 0.00
HiyQ Qurra Tul Anne  Hussain Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI13 Rachael Fowler Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.67 8,671 0.00 0.00
HIZS Rachel Biddlacombe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate'St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA2S Rachel Lilley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.68 21,676 0.00 0.00
HA3U . Rachit Chawla Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIRC Radoslav Trenev Crowdcube.C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.17 172 | 0.00 0.00
HISS Rafal Dabrowski Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HISO Rahul Kale - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HISA . Rainer Strobi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, tondon E16BX Other 215 2,155 0.00 0.00
HIST Rakesh Aggarwal Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 429 4289 0.00 0.00
HIPF Rakesh Bhatti Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HICT Ramesh Kumar Chidambaram Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.18 1,158 0.00 0.00
HIUN Rasheeda Ambersen Shamsi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Higs Rathin Sawhney Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIEO Ray Mawhinney Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other - 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HIWC Ray Mckennon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 004 44 0.00 0.00
HIFB Rayhan Rafig-Omar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other 086 858 0.00 0.00
HILA Razvan-Florin Leucea Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 68X Other 0.43 428 0.00 . 0.00
HIKT Rehan Iftikhar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X “Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
Higy Remco Heijman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIPK Rhys Jones . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HISU Richard Hassani Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 218 2,145 0.00 0.00
Signature f ! "‘Q&
Page 350145 / , 0 [ 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

Page 36 of 45 \ U}/ <

Key Name Address ije Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
' Value Shares per share Called Up
HI1oY ‘Richard Ambler Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Hisw Richand Atkinson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, "London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 . 0.00
HIEL Richard Biggs Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HI71 Richard Bunt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 347 3,469 000 0.00
HIWS . Richard Churchill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HI0G Richard Cooper -Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 1296 12,960 0.00 0.00
HIRt  Richard Devereux Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Falgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.17 174 0.00 0.00
HIZ1 Richard Eckley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HISK Richard Gibbs Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HINX Richard Harvey Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HIA4 Richard Hawkins . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 © 0,00 -
HIC?7  Richard Hogan Crowdcube C/O-Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.30 1,301 0.00 0.00
HIVD Richard John Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 . 0.00
HIGR Richard Knight Crowdcube C/O Fora, '35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.64 644 0.00 0.00
Hie9 Richard Lander Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HAOB Richard Londesborough Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 323.97 323,970 0.00 0.00
HI7Q Richard Muir Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 219 2,188 0.00 0.00
HA3F Richard Newland Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIKR * * Richard Scott Crowdcube C/O Fora, A 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 000 - . 000
HING Richard Steed Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.30 302 0.00 - 0.00
HI5A Richard Stroud . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 -0.00 0.00
HIW7 Richard Treloar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
_ HIFO Richard Vincent Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other © 086 863 0.00 0.00
HIPJ Richard Webb Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
. HIXU Richard White Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HICI ‘Richard Whyman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 129 1,287 0.00 0.00
HISM Ricky Singh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 000 0.00
HIL2 Rikld Williams Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 429 0.00 " 0.00
HIPX Rino Juwy Lim Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIPG Rob Smith - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 - 000
HIPO Robby Emsley Crowdcube C/O Fora, ‘35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
Hisv Robert Crowa Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HI8N Robert Cutlum Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HID1 Robert Efliott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 © 0.00 . 000
Signature 1A\ y4 U/
5%

. 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing 2ing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
T Value Shares per share Called Up
. Higs Robert Fleming Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HizB Robert Gilbert Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 000 '
HIWB Robert Gillan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44’ 0.00 0.00
HISN Robert Grant Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIol Robert Haydock Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1291 12,913 0.00 0.00
HIET Robert Kelly Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX . Other 087 868 0.00 0.00
HIPN Robert Rankine Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other ‘0.1 215 0.00 0.00
HIGB Robert Sharpe Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX . - Other 065 - 851 0.00 0.00
HITJ Robert Todd Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othor 0.09 14 0.00 0.00
HiI1vV Roberto Cugnasco Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1.6BX Other 858 8,577 0.00 0.00
- HIYY Roberto Vicents Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 © 0.0 0.00
HIUW  Roberto Zanolla Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 . 0.00 0.00
Hl4W Robin Ajder Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 433 4,332 0.00 0.00
HISW Robin Holt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.09. 87 0.00 - 0.00
HIKI Robin Smith Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00 .
HIDE Robina Chatwin . Crowdcube C/O.Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00
HIJT Roderick Carruthers " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E4 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIEV Rodney Higgins Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 000 | 0.00
“HIZ2 Rodney Roper” Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 821 - 8215 0.00 0.00
HIDS Ronald De Jong Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1.073 0.00 0.00-
HI4G Ronald Domaelid Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HieZ Ronan Royer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 388 3,884 0.00 0.00
HIRJ Ronnie Bowerman Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX ‘Other 0.13 131 0.00 0.00
HI3Y Ronnie Renton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HA3E Rory Heard . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIRI Roseanne Oparah Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 13 0.00 0.00
HIYS Rosemary Paters Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI5Q Ross Fennell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIEM Ross Piper . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 087 868 0.00 0.00
HIYN Roy Brown ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIB2 Ruslan Ponomarev Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 ’ 0.00
HisC Ruth Cooper Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 215 - 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIGU Ruth Jones Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 064 - 644 0.00 0.00
HI11Y Ruth Louis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Signature
Page 37 of 45 Y 1PS SQL Ver. 2010

05 May 2020 13:18




.Zing Zing Exbresé Limited Trading As: Zing Zing '

C - Shareholders

Nominal

Key Name - Address Type * No. Of CalledUp Total Amt.

Value Shares per share Called Up
HIO7 Ruth Mcdermott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,. London E1 6BX. Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
Hiex Ryan Harmmison-Grundy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4289 0.00 0.00
HI20 Ryan Thormton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 8.58 8,577 0.00 0.00
HIPM Sabine Vickers Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX. Other 0.24 215 0.00 0.00
HI37 Sachetan Tuladhar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIPD Sachin Bachu Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIK8 Saeed Esmaeilzadnami Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI36 Sahil Khagram Crowdcube C/O Fora, -35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HICU Sajjad Jetha Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, - London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 . 0.00 X 0.00
HIK3 Sal Di Natale Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00 -
HIXR Salma Elmi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X . Othar 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
Hi24 Salvatore Valentino Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Othor 6.94 6,937 0.00 0.00
HI5G Sam Deacon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
Hiu1 Sam Evans Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 88 0.00 000 .
HivY Sam Helfgott Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HA23 Sam Martyn Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 42.88 42,885 0.00 0.00
HICM Sam Mcclean Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.29 1.287 000 -~ 0:00
HIRH Samantha Mountford * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX .Other 0.13 13 0.00 0.00
HIYO Samson Ruwangu Crowdcube C/O Fora,  35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 a3 . 0.00 1 0.00
HITQ Samuel Akande Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.09 86 - 0.00 0.00
HIYK Samue! Chin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX * Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIRG Samue! Geoghegan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 0.13 131 0.00 0.00
HIZO - ‘Samuel Hillier Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other  0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIGV Samuel Lokoto Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.64, 644 0.00 0.00
HIGS Samuel Mason Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.65 651 0.00 0.00
HioQ Samuel Pollard Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 10.84 10,838 0.00 0.00
HIXK Samuel Smith . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London Et 6BX" Other 0.04 43 000 - 000
HIY2 Samuel-Jack Turnpenny Southgate Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other ‘0.04 43 | 0.00 0.00°
HIXZ . Sana Jivani , Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othar 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIDP Sandeep Shinagare - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 - 1,073 000 0.00
HIP7 ‘Sander Van Dijk Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIEH Sandra Potter - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00 .
HAQ7 Sandra Shashou C/O Willowgreen Ltd, 4th Floor, 91 Wimpoie Street, London Ordinary 1,252.68 1,252,680

WAG OEF

/e
(s

Page 38 of 45

v

ber.

IPS SQL Ver, 2010

0.00 000

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Tra

C - Shareholders .

ding As: Zing Zing

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
) ' ) Value  Shares pershare Called Up
HIXN Sanjeev Kumar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London €1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 . 0.00
HA1L Santiago Busch Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 4335 43,352 0.00 0.00
Hi2e Santiago Suarez Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 6.50 6503 “0.00 0.00.
HIKK ° Sarah Bayley - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI111 | Sarah Mannerings - Crowdcube C/O.Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E168X - Other 0.04° 43 0.00 0.00
HIS3 Sarah Plastow Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.13 129 0.00 0.00
HIHU Sarah Young X Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 . 434 0.00 0.00
HisJ ‘Sarah-Jayne Steer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other T 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HI3E Sasha Stewart” . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4336 0.00 0.00
HIXQ Satnam Rai Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, "London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 - 0.00 0.00
. HINR Scott Boulton Crowdcuba C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 022 217 T 0.00 0.00
. HIgK Scott Harwood-Ramsay Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1'6BX" Other 215 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIWwW Scott Pringle - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, tondon E1 6BX Other . .0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HITZ Sean Meyars Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other » 009 86 0.00 0,00
HIl0 Sean Mulholland - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HITS . Sean Thombhill Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate §t, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HAOCS Sean Zimdah! Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary - 1,467.41 1,467,411 0.00 0.00
HIF6 Sebastian Silverman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X _Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIF9 Sebastien Andersson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other ‘086 858 0.00 0.00
HION Sebastien Gers Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 12.36 12,356 0.00 0.00
HIAK Sebastion Tachet . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,345 0.00 0.00
HI2N - Sergey Trashchenko Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 6.46 6,457 0.00 0.00
HI7J Sergi Mateo Vilanova Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 295 2948 0.00 0.00
HIY7 Shane Dowling Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIt17 Shanna-Marie Chang Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI3B Shaun Henderson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434" 4,336 0.00 0.00
HIMR Shaun Panter Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, - London E1 6BX - Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIXV Sherif Amer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 000 0.00
Hiso Shevantha Rosa Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 215 2145 0.00 0.00
HI9D Shirn'Macleod Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 215 2,145 '0.00 0.00
HIY3 ©  Shivanand Lohgaonkar Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI10vV Shubham Gupta Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
. HA3B" Shuhel Miah - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HAQZ Siduo Zhang | Crowdcube C/O Fara, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary . 86.70 86,703 0.00 0.00
Signature
- Page 39 of 45 ) 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders

No. Of

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

Key . Name Address Type Nominal Called Up Total Amt.
. Value Shares per share Called Up
HATN Siew Ching Chew Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 4335 43352 0.00 0.00
HIVW Simon Campbell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04. a4 0.00 0.00
HI7U Simon Carson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIH! " Simon Dykes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIXH Simon Elmon - Crowdcube C/O Fora, '35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIK2 Simon Kaiser Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 . 0.00
HI100 Simon Lilley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HAOH Simon Norris Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 172.47 172,472 0.00 0.00
- HU Simon Nuttall Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Higi Simon Ralphs Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2,145 0.00 - 0.00
HIZD Simon Rhodes Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats.St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI34 Simon Templer " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4338 0.00 .0.00
HISB Simon Waring Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIYH Simon Wike Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIXY Simone Di Leo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 " 0.00
HIP1 Simranjit Jain Crowdcube C/O Fora, “35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 - 215 '0.00 0.00
HIRS Sina Shakiba Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.7 173 0.00 0.00
HIKE _ Sion Pumell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIXM Sirio Zuelli . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
* HIBF- Siu Wai Samuel Chung Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 Zlms 0.00 0.00
HIDH Sjors Timmer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1078 0.00 0.00
HiY4 Slawomir Kosecki Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIH7 Sol Schiagman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.61 607 0.00 0.00
HIVO Songqing Xu Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HISQ Sonia Murphy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HISJ Sophia Rebecca Hirt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIWS . Sothana Lojanarungsiri Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
*HIRO Spyridon Malanos Crowdcube C/O.Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 017 174 - 0.00 0.00
HiYl Stacey Jaffe Crowdcube C/O-Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04. 43 0.00 0.00
HINQ Stefan Fuhrmann Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other -0.22 97 0.00 0.00
HiCY Stefan Minns Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 ' 0.00
HIKM Stefan Spicer Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 . 429 0.00 0.00
HIP3 Stefano Vaccarone Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
CHATM Stephan Roussounis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00
Signature &'A
Page 40 of 45 v

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing 2ing Express Limited Tradlng As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders :

Address

Called Up Total Amt.

Signature L/ﬂ/.;

Page 41 of a5

W

(A

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

Key Name Type - Nominal No. Of
: Value Shares per share Called Up
HISS Stephanie Pearson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX . . Other 0.08 87 0.00 . 0.00
- HIvJ Stephanos Szekir-Rigas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats'St, London E16BX . Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HA2W  Stephen Brown Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X’ Ordinary 2168 21,676 0.00 0.00
HIHK Stephen Bush Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX _ Other - 043 434 0.00 0.00
HiY8 Stephen Dametriou Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HISE - Staphen Gellatly Crowdcube.C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 8BX Othar 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
"HIGK Stephen Gilbert Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.21 T215 0.00 0.00
HIJ Stephen Gorman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HICA Stephen Johnson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 6BX Other 1.30 1301 0.00 0.00
HIRA Stephen Moore Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 68X Other 0.17 172 . 0.00 0.00
HIMN Stephen Morris Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 8.58 8577 0.00 0.00
HIEI Stephen Robarts Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX | Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HI1Q Stephen Stolliday Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 858 8.577 0.00 0.00
HIsG Steve Besant Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other - 215 2145 0.00 0.00
HIF7 Steve Molony Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 086 858 0.00 0.00
HIEF = Steve Whiting Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St; London E1 6BX Other 0.87 . 868 0.00 0.00
HICO Steven Astaire Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.29 1,287 * 0.00 0.00
Hisv - Steven Frostwick Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4289 0.00 0.00
HIEG Steven Gaynor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 0.87 868 0.00 0.00
HIRL Stavan Moulster Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.13 131 0.00 0.00
HISU Steven Purvis Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 8BX Other . 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
- HIAT Steven Suckling Crowdcube C/O Fora, ' 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HI4X Stevean Symes " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 4.31 4313 0.00 0.00
HIDG Stuart Crandle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,080 0.00 0.00
HIAB Stuart Mcalpine Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,” London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HINK Stuart Morley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00° 0.00
HIHS Stuart Nicol Crowdcube C/O Fora, - 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HA2L Stuart Pearson Crowdcube CfO Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 2168 21,676 0.00 . 0.00
.. HA2K Suneil (Sunny) Pal Crowdcube C/O Fora, -35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 2168 21,676 0.00 0.00
HIXL Sunil Vellanki Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIDT Suraj Rajan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1073 0.00 0.00
Higo Susan Gibson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other o217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HISM  Susan Gresne Crowdcube C/O Fora, '35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other " 009 87 0.00 0.00
HID4 Sutharsan Finton James Crowdcube C/O Fora,- 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX - Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 0.00

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing,Expréss Limited Trading As: Zing Zing

Signature \\/

Page 42 of 45

ALl

c

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

Other

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No.Of Cailed Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares per share Called Up
HA10 Suzanne Maltby " Crowdcube C/O Fora;  35-41 Folgate St, London £1 68X Ordinary 4335 43,352 0.00 0.00
HITP Suzy Boboto Crowdcube C/O Fora, -35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 ' 86 0.00 0.00
HIP9 Syed Ahmed Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
-HIYU Tabitha Omoleye Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIAX Tanja Gower Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,. London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HIKF - Térence Norris Crowdcube C/O Fora,. 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
Hiva Theo Crutcher Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 0.04° 44 000 © - 000
HI77 Theodora Nathanael Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 3.25 3,252 0.00 0.00
HIOW Therese Smith . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 021 215 0.00 0.00
HIKS Thomas Anderson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HA1B Thomas Baker Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX . ‘Ordinary 65.03 65,028 0.00 0.00
HIT?7 Thomas Camber Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09. 87 0.00 0.00
HIXS Thomas Dillenseger Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HISN Thomas Drapier Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.08 87 0.00 0.00
HA3M Thomas Ettinger Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIVP Thomas Galley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIJZ Thomas Hague Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other '0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIHM Thomas James Dartnell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 * . 0.00
HIE1 Thomas Kallatt Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.07 1,073 0.00 0.00
HIHL Thomas Long ‘Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HISO Thomas Lupton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIFM Thomas Mcroberts Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other’ 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIY1 Thomas Mitchall Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIS7 Thomas Montgomery Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41Falgate St, London E16BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 0,00
HISC Thomas Pearson - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 4.29 4,289 0.00 " 000
HIoL Thomas Peters Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00
HiJB Thomas Sellman Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 000 °
. HI?V Thomas-Smith Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, "London E1 6BX Other 217 2.168 0.00 0.00
HiCV Thomas Vigrass Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.08 1,084 0.00 '0.00
HI39 Thomas Watson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
Hie7 Thomas Whitton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 217 2,168, 000 . 0.00
HA34 Thunayan Al-Ghanim Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 21.49 21,486 0.00 0.00
HiIBM Tien Cong Le - Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX ’ Other 1.74 1,735 0.00 0.00
HIOP Tim Brightwall Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX [ 3] 215 0.00 0.00

* 05May 2020 13:18




' Zirig Zing Express Limited Trading As: Zing Zin
C - Shareholders

Key

Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

S Value Shares per share Called Up
HIYG Tim Goldsack Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 - 0.00 0.00
HI7TT Tim Mobley . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2,168 0.00 0.00
HIg8 Tim Roberts Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 247 2,188 .0.00- 0.00°
HI1L Tim Tyrrell Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 858 | 8577 0.00 0.00
HISF Timothy Brackfield . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HINO Timothy Dendy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.22 217 0.00- 0.00
HAOS Timothy Ransley Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ondinary 108.38 108,379 - 0.00 0.00
HiBL Timothy Thomas Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other ' 1.74 1,735 0.00 0.00 .
HIUE Tinka Patyova Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
His1 Toby Black Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 013 129 0.00 "0.00
HAOL Toby Graham Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 130.08 130,055 0.00 0.00
HIoU Toby Oddy Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other . 10.72 10,722 “0.00 0.00
Hi2F Tom 8illings Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 8.48 6.481 0.00 0.00
HAOK Tom Chariton Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 13206 132,059 0.00 0.00
HINP Tom Overton * Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 . 0.00
HISX Tom Spring Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41'Folgate St, London E1 6BX . Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIHW Tomas Zalatoris Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
Hicc Tomasz Blumowski Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 1.29 1,295 -0.00 0.00
HIK7 Tomasz Glowacki Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HINL Tommaz White Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 0.22 217 0.00 0.00
HA37 Tony Hickman . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HITR Tony Swaby Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 0.00 0.00
HICS Trond Underand Bemtzen Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 1.30 1,301 0.00 0.00
HIP4 Tsareena Wimbush Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX . Other 0.21 215 0.00 . 0.00
HISP Ucheoma Ugoji Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIYF  ~ Usama Sheikh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIC2 - Valentin Nedkov Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 1.50 1,501 0.00 0.00
HioZ Valerio Bertaina Crowdcube C/O Fora, * 35-41 Folgate St, London £1 68X Other 021 215 0.00 0.00
HIQG Valerio Bonifazi Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HIAO Victor Ma Crowdcube G/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 2.15 . 2,145 '0.00 0.00
HIOV - Victor Moreno Alhambra Crowdcube C/O Fora, 3541 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 10.72 10,722 0.00 0.00
HA1K Victoria Marsh Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 43.35 43,352 0.00 0.00
HIHO Victoria Oliver Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIQX Vijay Damle Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
Signature
Page 43 of 45 .IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limited Tradln

Signature \ L/

Page 44 of 45

35-41 Folgate St,

IPS SQL Ver. 2010 -

g As: Zing Zing
C - Shareholders : :
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Totat Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HI33 Vijay Siani Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HIKX Vikram Kimyani Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIYW - Vimal Kumar Lala Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other - 0.04 .43 0.00 0.00 -
HISL Vincent Thamrin Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other _ 0.09 87 0.00 0.00
HIS9 - Violetta Grigorian Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 429 4,289 0.00 0.00
HIXJ Vishal Jairath Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIRS Vitali Goubski Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1.6BX Other 017 172 . 0.00 0.00
HVI Viada Blagojevic Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 .86 0.00 0.00
HIHV *© Wah Cheng Crowdcubs C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.43 434 0.00 0.00
HIYZ Wan-Ling Sung Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIFN Wareham Chris Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.86 858 0.00 0.00
HIKD Warren Hetz Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X * Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIKS Warren Neli Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 ' 429 0.00 0.00
HA35 Wayde Kirrane Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary . 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HIX1 Wayne Bames Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX. Other 0.04 44 0.00 0.00
HIKG Wayne Chalice-Araujo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HIOX Wayne Taylor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HICE Wayne Thompson Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 129 1292 0.00 0.00
HI7G Webology Ab Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St,  London E1 6BX Other 3.00 3,002 0.00 0.00 -
HIOD Wei Guo . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E16BX Other 13.01 13,006 0.00 0.00
Hi10D Wai Yen Kwan . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 004 43 0.00 0.00
HIKH Wendy Pandya-Matthew Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI7F Will Camochan Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 3.01 3013 0.00 0.00
HIFA Will Hurst Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 086 . 858 0.00 0.00
HAOU William Appleby Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 68X Ordinary 108.38 108,379 0.00 0.00
HAO4 William Broadbent Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 1,882.77 1.882,769 0.00 0.00
" HA28 William Fuller Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 32.16 32,184 0.00 0.00
HI32 William Hall Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4,336 0.00 0.00
HIOY William Jellicoe . Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HI35 William Scott-Dalgleish Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Othar 4.34 4336 . 0.00 0.00°
HIM2 - William Seward Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgats St, London Et 6BX Other 0.43 429 0.00 0.00
HI3D William Welbank . Crowdcube.C/O.Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 434 4338 0.00 0.00
HIP6 Wing Hoang . Crowdeube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 0.00
HISQ Wing Kan Leung Crowdcube C/O Fora, London E1 68X Other 2.15 2,145 0.00 0.00

05 May 2020 13:18




Zing Zing Express Limuted Trading As: ng ng

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
- Value Shares per share Called Up
HA39 Wolfgang Essler Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St. London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 0.00
HA29 Wouter Van Assche Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Ordinary 32.16 32,164 0.00 0.00
HIXO Wuraola Adebayo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIJY Xiaojuan Feng Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.43 429° 0.00 v°'°°
HI7ZW Xoan-Carlos Leon Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other t 247 2,168 0.00 0.00
HA36 Yael Fainsilber Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Ordinary 21.44 21,443 0.00 -0.00
HINB Yau Wai David Yick " Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgata St, London E1 8BX - Other 0.34 344 .0.00 0.00
HIUT Yoga Prakasa Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.09 86 . 0.00 0.00
HIZX Yoma Oniovo-Kukor Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate' St, London E1 6BX Other 217 2188 0.00 0.00
HI1O " Yubaraj Sedai. Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 8.58 8577 0.00 0.00
HIYA - Yuelin Li .Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London Et 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 . 0.00
HHM Yusuf Yahaya-Kwande Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 8.58 8,577 0.00 - 0.00
HINA Yves De Pompery Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.34 344 0.00 0.00
HIP2 Zachary Eva Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.21 215 0.00 . 0.00
Hiwit Zafar Alibhai Crowdcuba C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 0.04 44 0.00 " 000
HI25 Zahir Sabur Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 6.50 © 6,503 0.00 0.00
HI9P Zak Austin Crowdcube C/O Fara, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 215 2145 0.00 0.00
HIYB Zak Horton .- Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HIXX Zarya Zarkova Crowdeube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 6BX Other 0.04 43 0.00 0.00
HI3S Zhiguang Mu Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Folgate St, London E1 68X Other 4.34 4336 0.00 0.00
HIVS Zoltan Nagy-Sivo Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX- Other 0.04 a4 0.00 . 0.00
HIKN Zote Holdings Limited Crowdcube C/O Fora, 35-41 Foigate St, London E1 6BX Other 043 429 0.00 0.00
144 Ordinary Entries Totalling 26545074
1,370 Other Entries Totalling 2,372,609
Signature n
Page 45 of 45 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 05 Moy 2020 13:18

& |




